
決勝 6月18日 10:50

大会記録              16.12

[ 1組] 風速 +0.8 [ 2組] 風速 +2.0

 1 境　真慧(4)     16.31  1 藤元　逢(4)     16.81 
ｻｶｲ ﾏｴ 高野 ﾌｼﾞﾓﾄ ｱｲ 高野

 2 竹田　心美(4)     17.28  2 丹羽　　苺美(4)     17.67 
ﾀｹﾀﾞ ｺｺﾐ 粟田 ﾆﾜ  ﾏｲﾐ 東

 3 倉本　杏珠(4)     17.68  3 香川　美優(4)     17.87 
ｸﾗﾓﾄ ｱﾝｼﾞｭ 庄原 ｶｶﾞﾜ ﾐﾕ 庄原

 4 井之口　美佳(4)     17.87  4 若林　咲来(4)     18.41 
ｲﾉｸﾁ ﾐｶ 東城 ﾜｶﾊﾞﾔｼ ｻｸﾗ 粟田

 5 長木　優空(4)     18.24  5 長代　華林(4)     18.54 
ﾅｶﾞｷ ﾕｳｱ 東城 ﾅｶﾞｼﾛ ｶﾘﾝ 東城

 6 加藤　夢美(4)     18.36  6 岡本　紗奈(4)     22.71 
ｶﾄｳ ﾕﾒﾐ 西城 ｵｶﾓﾄ ｻﾅ 東城

 7 前川　陽菜(4)     18.37 神本　あやめ(4)
ﾏｴｶﾜ ﾋﾅﾉ 板橋 ｶﾐﾓﾄ ｱﾔﾒ 西城

 8 重原　ゆず(4)     18.97 藤田　苺華(4)
ｼｹﾞﾊﾗ ﾕｽﾞ 美古登 ﾌｼﾞﾀ ｲﾁｶ 美古登

[ 3組] 風速 -0.2 [ 4組] 風速 -0.2

 1 越道　玲奈(4)     17.09  1 豊原　志穂(4)     17.39 
ｺｼﾐﾁ ﾚﾅ 庄原 ﾄﾖﾊﾗ ｼﾎ 庄原

 2 加藤　望花(4)     17.77  2 宗清　未來(4)     17.44 
ｶﾄｳ ﾉﾄﾞｶ 比和 ﾑﾈｷﾖ ﾐﾗｲ 山内

 3 前田　夏穂(4)     17.84  3 竹森　由莉(4)     18.76 
ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｶﾎ 高野 ﾀｹﾓﾘ ﾕﾘ 西城

 4 小田　祈(4)     18.29  4 松浦　亜真(4)     18.76 
ｵﾀﾞ ｲﾉﾘ 東城 ﾏﾂｳﾗ ﾂｸﾞﾐ 東城

 5 藤岡　璃緒(4)     19.04  5 宮木　日菜子(4)     19.20 
ﾌｼﾞｵｶ ﾘｵ 東城 ﾐﾔｷ ﾋﾅｺ 永末

 6 竹森　暖(4)     19.99  6 佐古　彩寧(4)     19.56 
ﾀｹﾓﾘ ﾊﾙ 西城 ｻｺ ｱﾔﾈ 東城

 7 山本　真央(4)     22.05  7 爲石　ひかる(4)     19.96 
ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾏｵ 美古登 ﾀﾒｲｼ ﾋｶﾙ 小奴可
平野　花恋(4)  8 田川　瑠那(4)     20.01 
ﾋﾗﾉ ｶﾚﾝ 東 ﾀｶﾞﾜ ﾙﾅ 比和

[ 5組] 風速 +0.5 [ 6組] 風速 -0.6

 1 池田　咲瑠萌(4)     16.36  1 長谷川　舞姫(4)     16.94 
ｲｹﾀﾞ ｴﾙﾓ 口北 ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾏｷ 比和

 2 荒木　美侑(4)     16.58  2 堂前　ゆきの(4)     17.85 
ｱﾗｷ ﾐﾕ 板橋 ﾄﾞｳﾏｴ ﾕｷﾉ 口北

 3 山岡　瑠生(4)     17.27  3 岡本　咲那(4)     17.91 
ﾔﾏｵｶ ﾙｲ 永末 ｵｶﾓﾄ ｻｷﾅ 峰田

 4 市川　日向(4)     17.60  4 清水　咲夕紀(4)     18.30 
ｲﾁｶﾜ ﾋﾅﾀ 川北 ｼﾐｽﾞ ｻﾕｷ 東城

 5 宮田　　沙耶(4)     18.70  5 奥井　清加(4)     18.42 
ﾐﾔﾀ ｻﾔ 小奴可 ｵｸｲ ｻﾔｶ 板橋

 6 筒井　詩喜(4)     18.74  6 主田　志乃(4)     19.04 
ﾂﾂｲ ｼｷ 比和 ﾇｼﾀﾞ ｼﾉ 西城

 7 谷口　麻綾(4)     18.87  7 渡邊　沙弥子(4)     19.17 
ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ﾏｱﾔ 西城 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｻﾔｺ 川北

 8 山藤　佑月(4)     19.09 森田　　琶月(4)
ｻﾝﾄｳ ﾕﾂﾞｷ 東城 ﾓﾘﾀ ﾊﾂﾞｷ 小奴可

[ 7組] 風速 +2.0 [ 8組] 風速 +0.7

 1 藤谷　奈々子(4)     16.99  1 森田　麗菜(4)     17.50 
ﾌｼﾞﾀﾆ ﾅﾅｺ 峰田 ﾓﾘﾀ ﾚﾅ 峰田

 2 石川　未奈(4)     17.21  2 田邉　麻那(4)     18.06 
ｲｼｶﾜ ﾐﾅ 西城 ﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾏﾅ 東城

 3 石田　恵梨奈(4)     17.58  3 沼田　優那(4)     18.36 
ｲｼﾀﾞ ｴﾘﾅ 総領 ﾇﾏﾀ ﾕﾅ 板橋

 4 佐々木　亜希(4)     18.05  4 稲垣　彩音(4)     18.49 
ｻｻｷ ｱｷ 板橋 ｲﾅｶﾞｷ ｱﾔﾉ 東城

 5 藤岡　心菜(4)     18.64  5 伊藤　はるか(4)     18.77 
ﾌｼﾞｵｶ ｺｺﾅ 口北 ｲﾄｳ ﾊﾙｶ 西城

 6 高浦　七帆(4)     18.65  6 勝部　りな(4)     19.10 
ﾀｶｳﾗ ﾅﾅﾎ 東城 ｶﾂﾍﾞ ﾘﾅ 美古登

 7 柳生　まどか(4)     19.79  7 井上　心愛(4)     20.36 

女子

４年　１００ｍ      ４年　１００ｍ      

決勝決勝決勝

順順 ﾚｰﾝﾚｰﾝ No.No. 氏  名氏  名 所属名所属名 記録／備考記録／備考

99  5952 5952

66  4753 4753

77  1161 1161

44  5053 5053

22  5061 5061

55  3569 3569

33  2373 2373

88  3852 3852

順順 ﾚｰﾝﾚｰﾝ No.No. 氏  名氏  名 所属名所属名 記録／備考記録／備考

55  5953 5953

44  2651 2651

88  1162 1162

99  4754 4754

77  5062 5062

22  5054 5054

33  3570 3570
欠場欠場

66  3853 3853
欠場欠場

順順 ﾚｰﾝﾚｰﾝ No.No. 氏  名氏  名 所属名所属名 記録／備考記録／備考

66  1163 1163

44  6251 6251

22  5954 5954

77  5055 5055

99  5064 5064

88  3571 3571

55  3854 3854

33  2674 2674
欠場欠場

順順 ﾚｰﾝﾚｰﾝ No.No. 氏  名氏  名 所属名所属名 記録／備考記録／備考

77  1164 1164

22  2958 2958

99  3573 3573

44  5065 5065

88  1454 1454

66  5056 5056

33  4151 4151

55  6252 6252

順順 ﾚｰﾝﾚｰﾝ No.No. 氏  名氏  名 所属名所属名 記録／備考記録／備考

55  5651 5651

33  2369 2369

22  1455 1455

77  3251 3251

44  4153 4153

88  6253 6253

66  3574 3574

99  5057 5057

順順 ﾚｰﾝﾚｰﾝ No.No. 氏  名氏  名 所属名所属名 記録／備考記録／備考

22  6254 6254

55  5652 5652

99  2051 2051

88  5058 5058

44  2370 2370

66  3575 3575

77  3252 3252

33  4154 4154
欠場欠場

順順 ﾚｰﾝﾚｰﾝ No.No. 氏  名氏  名 所属名所属名 記録／備考記録／備考

66  2052 2052

44  3566 3566

55  6551 6551

99  2371 2371

22  5653 5653

33  5059 5059

88  3576 3576

順順 ﾚｰﾝﾚｰﾝ No.No. 氏  名氏  名 所属名所属名 記録／備考記録／備考

55  2053 2053

44  5060 5060

33  2372 2372

66  5052 5052

99  3567 3567

77  3851 3851

22  5951 5951



ﾔｷﾞｭｳ ﾏﾄﾞｶ 西城 ｲﾉｳｴ ｺｺｱ 高野
 8 赤木　真実(4)     21.03 高田　麻鈴(4)

ｱｶｷﾞ ﾏﾐ 東城 ﾀｶﾀ ﾏﾘﾝ 総領
77  5051 5051 88  6552 6552

欠場欠場



   1 境　真慧(4) 高野     16.31 (+0.8)   1   1
   2 池田　咲瑠萌(4) 口北     16.36 (+0.5)   5   1
   3 荒木　美侑(4) 板橋     16.58 (+0.5)   5   2
   4 藤元　逢(4) 高野     16.81 (+2.0)   2   1
   5 長谷川　舞姫(4) 比和     16.94 (-0.6)   6   1
   6 藤谷　奈々子(4) 峰田     16.99 (+2.0)   7   1
   7 越道　玲奈(4) 庄原     17.09 (-0.2)   3   1
   8 石川　未奈(4) 西城     17.21 (+2.0)   7   2
   9 山岡　瑠生(4) 永末     17.27 (+0.5)   5   3
  10 竹田　心美(4) 粟田     17.28 (+0.8)   1   2
  11 豊原　志穂(4) 庄原     17.39 (-0.2)   4   1
  12 宗清　未來(4) 山内     17.44 (-0.2)   4   2
  13 森田　麗菜(4) 峰田     17.50 (+0.7)   8   1
  14 石田　恵梨奈(4) 総領     17.58 (+2.0)   7   3
  15 市川　日向(4) 川北     17.60 (+0.5)   5   4
  16 丹羽　　苺美(4) 東     17.67 (+2.0)   2   2
  17 倉本　杏珠(4) 庄原     17.68 (+0.8)   1   3
  18 加藤　望花(4) 比和     17.77 (-0.2)   3   2
  19 前田　夏穂(4) 高野     17.84 (-0.2)   3   3
  20 堂前　ゆきの(4) 口北     17.85 (-0.6)   6   2
  21 香川　美優(4) 庄原     17.87 (+2.0)   2   3
  21 井之口　美佳(4) 東城     17.87 (+0.8)   1   4
  23 岡本　咲那(4) 峰田     17.91 (-0.6)   6   3
  24 佐々木　亜希(4) 板橋     18.05 (+2.0)   7   4
  25 田邉　麻那(4) 東城     18.06 (+0.7)   8   2
  26 長木　優空(4) 東城     18.24 (+0.8)   1   5
  27 小田　祈(4) 東城     18.29 (-0.2)   3   4
  28 清水　咲夕紀(4) 東城     18.30 (-0.6)   6   4
  29 沼田　優那(4) 板橋     18.36 (+0.7)   8   3
  29 加藤　夢美(4) 西城     18.36 (+0.8)   1   6
  31 前川　陽菜(4) 板橋     18.37 (+0.8)   1   7
  32 若林　咲来(4) 粟田     18.41 (+2.0)   2   4
  33 奥井　清加(4) 板橋     18.42 (-0.6)   6   5
  34 稲垣　彩音(4) 東城     18.49 (+0.7)   8   4
  35 長代　華林(4) 東城     18.54 (+2.0)   2   5
  36 藤岡　心菜(4) 口北     18.64 (+2.0)   7   5
  37 高浦　七帆(4) 東城     18.65 (+2.0)   7   6
  38 宮田　　沙耶(4) 小奴可     18.70 (+0.5)   5   5
  39 筒井　詩喜(4) 比和     18.74 (+0.5)   5   6
  40 竹森　由莉(4) 西城     18.76 (-0.2)   4   3
  40 松浦　亜真(4) 東城     18.76 (-0.2)   4   4
  42 伊藤　はるか(4) 西城     18.77 (+0.7)   8   5
  43 谷口　麻綾(4) 西城     18.87 (+0.5)   5   7
  44 重原　ゆず(4) 美古登     18.97 (+0.8)   1   8
  45 藤岡　璃緒(4) 東城     19.04 (-0.2)   3   5
  45 主田　志乃(4) 西城     19.04 (-0.6)   6   6
  47 山藤　佑月(4) 東城     19.09 (+0.5)   5   8
  48 勝部　りな(4) 美古登     19.10 (+0.7)   8   6
  49 渡邊　沙弥子(4) 川北     19.17 (-0.6)   6   7
  50 宮木　日菜子(4) 永末     19.20 (-0.2)   4   5
  51 佐古　彩寧(4) 東城     19.56 (-0.2)   4   6
  52 柳生　まどか(4) 西城     19.79 (+2.0)   7   7
  53 爲石　ひかる(4) 小奴可     19.96 (-0.2)   4   7
  54 竹森　暖(4) 西城     19.99 (-0.2)   3   6
  55 田川　瑠那(4) 比和     20.01 (-0.2)   4   8
  56 井上　心愛(4) 高野     20.36 (+0.7)   8   7
  57 赤木　真実(4) 東城     21.03 (+2.0)   7   8
  58 山本　真央(4) 美古登     22.05 (-0.2)   3   7
  59 岡本　紗奈(4) 東城     22.71 (+2.0)   2   6

女子女子

４年　１００ｍ      ４年　１００ｍ      

タイムレースタイムレースタイムレース

順位順位 No.No. 氏  名氏  名 都道府県都道府県 所属名所属名 記録（風）記録（風） 備考備考 組組 順位順位

 5952 5952
 5651 5651
 2369 2369
 5953 5953
 6254 6254
 2052 2052
 1163 1163
 3566 3566
 1455 1455
 4753 4753
 1164 1164
 2958 2958
 2053 2053
 6551 6551
 3251 3251
 2651 2651
 1161 1161
 6251 6251
 5954 5954
 5652 5652
 1162 1162
 5053 5053
 2051 2051
 2371 2371
 5060 5060
 5061 5061
 5055 5055
 5058 5058
 2372 2372
 3569 3569
 2373 2373
 4754 4754
 2370 2370
 5052 5052
 5062 5062
 5653 5653
 5059 5059
 4153 4153
 6253 6253
 3573 3573
 5065 5065
 3567 3567
 3574 3574
 3852 3852
 5064 5064
 3575 3575
 5057 5057
 3851 3851
 3252 3252
 1454 1454
 5056 5056
 3576 3576
 4151 4151
 3571 3571

 3854 3854
 5054 5054

 6252 6252
 5951 5951
 5051 5051



決勝 6月18日 11:10

大会記録              15.33

[ 1組] 風速 +2.0 [ 2組] 風速 +0.7

 1 坂本　三菜子(5)     15.80  1 清水　菜月(5)     16.03 
ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾐﾅｺ 庄原 ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾅﾂｷ 庄原

 2 金川　　伊織(5)     17.59  2 中曽　琴葉(5)     16.28 
ｶﾅｶﾞﾜ ｲｵﾘ 東 ﾅｶｿ ｺﾄﾊ 峰田

 3 若林　沙耶(5)     17.73  3 小田　彩水(5)     16.53 
ﾜｶﾊﾞﾔｼ ｻﾔ 東城 ｵﾀﾞ ｱﾔﾐ 美古登

 4 下川　莉奈(5)     17.91  4 寺迫　胡桃(5)     16.89 
ｼﾓｶﾜ ﾘﾅ 東城 ﾃﾗｻｺ ｸﾙﾐ 板橋

 4 山岡　怜生(5)     17.91  5 新本　亜日花(5)     17.25 
ﾔﾏｵｶ ﾚｲ 永末 ｼﾝﾓﾄ ｱﾆｶ 東城

 6 伊藤　美里(5)     18.06  6 伊奈　実咲輝(5)     19.29 
ｲﾄｳ ﾐﾘ 美古登 ｲﾅ ﾐｻｷ 西城

 7 増原　史希(5)     18.09  7 岸　　　祐里(5)     20.55 
ﾏｽﾊﾗ ｼｷ 山内 ｷｼ   ﾕｳﾘ 東

 8 桑原　光(5)     18.15  8 山澤　愛良(5)     29.47 
ｸﾜﾊﾞﾗ ﾋｶﾘ 板橋 ﾔﾏｻﾞﾜ ｱｲﾗ 東城

 9 山岡　佳代(5)     19.85 糸原　愛理(5)
ﾔﾏｵｶ ｶﾖ 口北 ｲﾄﾊﾗ ｱｲﾘ 高野

[ 3組] 風速 +1.3 [ 4組] 風速 +1.2

 1 西浦　瑞貴(5)     17.51  1 永迫　紗弥(5)     16.33 
ﾆｼｳﾗ ﾐｽﾞｷ 峰田 ﾅｶﾞｻｺ ｻﾔ 庄原

 2 天川　沙弥(5)     17.93  2 中神　悠那(5)     16.91 
ｱﾏｺﾞｳ ｻﾔ 庄原 ﾅｶｶﾞﾐ ﾕﾅ 東城

 3 田藤　百葉(5)     18.86  3 片山　安奈(5)     17.42 
ﾀﾌｼﾞ ﾓﾓﾊ 東城 ｶﾀﾔﾏ ｱﾝﾅ 西城

 4 寺本　萌夏(5)     18.88  4 福岡　愛望(5)     17.64 
ﾃﾗﾓﾄ ﾓｴｶ 板橋 ﾌｸｵｶ ｱｲﾐ 峰田

 5 太田　菜々花(5)     19.26  5 長山　　暖菜(5)     17.77 
ｵｵﾀ ﾅﾅｶ 西城 ﾅｶﾞﾔﾏ  ﾊﾙﾅ 東

 6 横山　百夏(5)     19.55  6 藤原　夏希(5)     17.99 
ﾖｺﾔﾏ ﾓﾓｶ 東城 ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ﾅﾂｷ 板橋

 7 佐々木　七海(5)     20.87  7 大山　はるな(5)     18.10 
ｻｻｷ ﾅﾅﾐ 東 ｵｵﾔﾏ ﾊﾙﾅ 高野

 8 津守　星菜(5)     21.07  8 日野原　瑠花(5)     18.57 
ﾂﾓﾘ ｾｲﾅ 美古登 ﾋﾉﾊﾗ ﾙｶ 東城
井上　日菜子(5)  9 前田　七南(5)     19.85 
ｲﾉｳｴ ﾋﾅｺ 高野 ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾅﾅﾐ 美古登

[ 5組] 風速 +1.1 [ 6組] 風速 +2.0

 1 藤原　柚葉(5)     14.97  1 矢吹　咲(5)     16.31 
ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ﾕｽﾞﾊ 庄原 ﾔﾌﾞｷ ｻｷ 板橋

 2 髙名　　優花(5)     16.81  2 梶村　真菜香(5)     16.62 
ﾀｶﾅ ﾕｳｶ 小奴可 ｶｼﾞﾑﾗ ﾏﾅｶ 高

 3 黒田　さくら(5)     17.02  3 種元　楓(5)     16.70 
ｸﾛﾀﾞ ｻｸﾗ 西城 ﾀﾈﾓﾄ ｶｴﾃﾞ 高野

 4 咽原　　菜々(5)     17.04  4 咽原　　萌々(5)     16.74 
ﾉﾄﾞﾊﾗ  ﾅﾅ 東 ﾉﾄﾞﾊﾗ  ﾓﾓ 東

 5 草谷　カンナ(5)     17.26  5 城田　真夢(5)     17.52 
ｸｻﾀﾆ ｶﾝﾅ 高野 ｼﾛﾀ ﾏﾕ 西城

 6 松尾　彩華(5)     18.23  6 高橋　　花香(5)     18.71 
ﾏﾂｵ ｻﾔｶ 峰田 ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾊﾙｶ 小奴可

 7 名越　心美(5)     19.13  7 川東　結羽(5)     18.77 
ﾅｺﾞｼ ｺｺﾐ 東城 ｶﾜﾋｶﾞｼ ﾕｳ 比和

 8 藤川　愛未(5)     20.42  8 藤田　悠菜(5)     19.00 
ﾌｼﾞｶﾜ ﾒｸﾞﾐ 東城 ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾕｳﾅ 東城

 9 宮野　結愛(5)     21.54  9 名越　志季(5)     20.70 
ﾐﾔﾉ ﾕﾒ 板橋 ﾅｺﾞｼ ｼｷ 東城

1  2366 4  5075

5  5078 8  5079

7  5074 7  6256

4  2057 5  4156

6  5958 3  3563

3  2659 9  2660

2  3561 1  5959

大会新
9  4155 6  1751

No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考

8  1160 2  2367

欠場

順 ﾚｰﾝ No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考 順 ﾚｰﾝ
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5  2055 4  1159
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9  5655 5  5955

5  2362 2  5081

4  2957 9  2654

1  3858 3  3558

6  1458 8  5071
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8  2653 7  2054
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女子

５年　１００ｍ      

決勝

順 ﾚｰﾝ No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考 順



[ 7組] 風速 +1.4 [ 8組] 風速 -0.1

 1 東　　あさひ(5)     16.49  1 芳賀　あかり(5)     16.60 
ﾋｶﾞｼ  ｱｻﾋ 東 ﾊｶﾞ ｱｶﾘ 八幡

 2 佐藤　遙香(5)     16.51  2 平野　彩花(5)     17.05 
ｻﾄｳ ﾊﾙｶ 八幡 ﾋﾗﾉ ｱﾔｶ 高野

 3 峠　結翔(5)     17.34  3 上田　沙季(5)     17.35 
ﾀﾜ ﾕｳｶ 高野 ｳｴﾀﾞ ｻｷ 板橋

 4 成田　玲奈(5)     17.52  4 大崎　和(5)     17.43 
ﾅﾘﾀ ﾚﾅ 東城 ｵｵｻｷ ﾎﾉｶ 板橋

 5 堀井　楓(5)     18.05  5 井上　愛敬(5)     17.96 
ﾎﾘｲ ｶｴﾃﾞ 西城 ｲﾉｳｴ ｱｲｺ 東城

 6 前原　楓(5)     18.38  6 藤野　　智子(5)     18.60 
ﾏｴﾊﾗ ｶｴﾃﾞ 東城 ﾌｼﾞﾉ  ｻﾄｺ 東

 7 谷口　海玖(5)     18.56  7 岡﨑　羽留花(5)     19.01 
ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ﾐｸ 比和 ｵｶｻﾞｷ ﾊﾙｶ 口南

 8 若山　阿月(5)     18.85  8 荒木　鈴(5)     19.32 
ﾜｶﾔﾏ ｱﾂﾞｷ 板橋 ｱﾗｷ ｽｽﾞ 美古登

 9 藤原　美雪(5)     19.39  9 津浦　雪絵(5)     19.70 
ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ﾐﾕｷ 高 ﾂｳﾗ ﾕｷｴ 比和

[ 9組] 風速 +1.2 [ 10組] 風速 +1.4

 1 荒木　ひなた(5)     16.66  1 盛原　陽奈(5)     16.52 
ｱﾗｷ ﾋﾅﾀ 美古登 ﾓﾘﾊﾗ ﾋﾅ 高野

 2 芳賀　ひかり(5)     17.03  2 森田　涼花(5)     17.01 
ﾊｶﾞ ﾋｶﾘ 八幡 ﾓﾘﾀ ﾘｮｳｶ 八幡

 3 森戸　夕貴(5)     17.48  3 岩花　　咲良(5)     17.21 
ﾓﾘﾄ ﾕｷ 総領 ｲﾜﾊﾅ  ｻｸﾗ 東

 4 脇坂　恵羽(5)     18.21  4 荒木　優奈(5)     17.23 
ﾜｷｻｶ ｴﾊﾞ 口南 ｱﾗｷ ﾕﾅ 美古登

 5 藤原　春香(5)     18.73  5 角場　葵(5)     17.91 
ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ﾊﾙｶ 高野 ｶｸﾊﾞ ｱｵｲ 板橋

 6 河原　渚(5)     19.01  6 吉川　　月花(5)     18.25 
ｶﾜﾊﾗ ﾅｷﾞｻ 板橋 ｷｯｶﾜ  ﾂｷｶ 東城

 7 小田切　柚寿(5)     19.12  7 岩瀧　結衣(5)     19.18 
ｵﾀﾞｷﾞﾘ ﾕｽﾞ 板橋 ｲﾜﾀｷ ﾕｲ 口北

 8 北吉　美蓮(5)     20.53  8 勝矢　叶(5)     19.86 
ｷﾀﾖｼ ﾐﾗﾝ 東城 ｶﾂﾔ ｶﾅ 山内

 9 阿部　有紗(5)     20.60 
ｱﾍﾞ ｱﾘｻ 山内

5  2955

4  5068 8  2956

8  2360 6  5654

2  2375 2  5069
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順 ﾚｰﾝ No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考



   1 藤原　柚葉(5) 庄原     14.97 (+1.1) 大会新   5   1
   2 坂本　三菜子(5) 庄原     15.80 (+2.0)   1   1
   3 清水　菜月(5) 庄原     16.03 (+0.7)   2   1
   4 中曽　琴葉(5) 峰田     16.28 (+0.7)   2   2
   5 矢吹　咲(5) 板橋     16.31 (+2.0)   6   1
   6 永迫　紗弥(5) 庄原     16.33 (+1.2)   4   1
   7 東　　あさひ(5) 東     16.49 (+1.4)   7   1
   8 佐藤　遙香(5) 八幡     16.51 (+1.4)   7   2
   9 盛原　陽奈(5) 高野     16.52 (+1.4)  10   1
  10 小田　彩水(5) 美古登     16.53 (+0.7)   2   3
  11 芳賀　あかり(5) 八幡     16.60 (-0.1)   8   1
  12 梶村　真菜香(5) 高     16.62 (+2.0)   6   2
  13 荒木　ひなた(5) 美古登     16.66 (+1.2)   9   1
  14 種元　楓(5) 高野     16.70 (+2.0)   6   3
  15 咽原　　萌々(5) 東     16.74 (+2.0)   6   4
  16 髙名　　優花(5) 小奴可     16.81 (+1.1)   5   2
  17 寺迫　胡桃(5) 板橋     16.89 (+0.7)   2   4
  18 中神　悠那(5) 東城     16.91 (+1.2)   4   2
  19 森田　涼花(5) 八幡     17.01 (+1.4)  10   2
  20 黒田　さくら(5) 西城     17.02 (+1.1)   5   3
  21 芳賀　ひかり(5) 八幡     17.03 (+1.2)   9   2
  22 咽原　　菜々(5) 東     17.04 (+1.1)   5   4
  23 平野　彩花(5) 高野     17.05 (-0.1)   8   2
  24 岩花　　咲良(5) 東     17.21 (+1.4)  10   3
  25 荒木　優奈(5) 美古登     17.23 (+1.4)  10   4
  26 新本　亜日花(5) 東城     17.25 (+0.7)   2   5
  27 草谷　カンナ(5) 高野     17.26 (+1.1)   5   5
  28 峠　結翔(5) 高野     17.34 (+1.4)   7   3
  29 上田　沙季(5) 板橋     17.35 (-0.1)   8   3
  30 片山　安奈(5) 西城     17.42 (+1.2)   4   3
  31 大崎　和(5) 板橋     17.43 (-0.1)   8   4
  32 森戸　夕貴(5) 総領     17.48 (+1.2)   9   3
  33 西浦　瑞貴(5) 峰田     17.51 (+1.3)   3   1
  34 成田　玲奈(5) 東城     17.52 (+1.4)   7   4
  34 城田　真夢(5) 西城     17.52 (+2.0)   6   5
  36 金川　　伊織(5) 東     17.59 (+2.0)   1   2
  37 福岡　愛望(5) 峰田     17.64 (+1.2)   4   4
  38 若林　沙耶(5) 東城     17.73 (+2.0)   1   3
  39 長山　　暖菜(5) 東     17.77 (+1.2)   4   5
  40 下川　莉奈(5) 東城     17.91 (+2.0)   1   4
  40 山岡　怜生(5) 永末     17.91 (+2.0)   1   4
  40 角場　葵(5) 板橋     17.91 (+1.4)  10   5
  43 天川　沙弥(5) 庄原     17.93 (+1.3)   3   2
  44 井上　愛敬(5) 東城     17.96 (-0.1)   8   5
  45 藤原　夏希(5) 板橋     17.99 (+1.2)   4   6
  46 堀井　楓(5) 西城     18.05 (+1.4)   7   5
  47 伊藤　美里(5) 美古登     18.06 (+2.0)   1   6
  48 増原　史希(5) 山内     18.09 (+2.0)   1   7
  49 大山　はるな(5) 高野     18.10 (+1.2)   4   7
  50 桑原　光(5) 板橋     18.15 (+2.0)   1   8
  51 脇坂　恵羽(5) 口南     18.21 (+1.2)   9   4
  52 松尾　彩華(5) 峰田     18.23 (+1.1)   5   6
  53 吉川　　月花(5) 東城     18.25 (+1.4)  10   6
  54 前原　楓(5) 東城     18.38 (+1.4)   7   6
  55 谷口　海玖(5) 比和     18.56 (+1.4)   7   7
  56 日野原　瑠花(5) 東城     18.57 (+1.2)   4   8
  57 藤野　　智子(5) 東     18.60 (-0.1)   8   6
  58 高橋　　花香(5) 小奴可     18.71 (+2.0)   6   6
  59 藤原　春香(5) 高野     18.73 (+1.2)   9   5
  60 川東　結羽(5) 比和     18.77 (+2.0)   6   7
  61 若山　阿月(5) 板橋     18.85 (+1.4)   7   8
  62 田藤　百葉(5) 東城     18.86 (+1.3)   3   3
  63 寺本　萌夏(5) 板橋     18.88 (+1.3)   3   4
  64 藤田　悠菜(5) 東城     19.00 (+2.0)   6   8
  65 河原　渚(5) 板橋     19.01 (+1.2)   9   6
  65 岡﨑　羽留花(5) 口南     19.01 (-0.1)   8   7
  67 小田切　柚寿(5) 板橋     19.12 (+1.2)   9   7
  68 名越　心美(5) 東城     19.13 (+1.1)   5   7
  69 岩瀧　結衣(5) 口北     19.18 (+1.4)  10   7
  70 太田　菜々花(5) 西城     19.26 (+1.3)   3   5
  71 伊奈　実咲輝(5) 西城     19.29 (+0.7)   2   6
  72 荒木　鈴(5) 美古登     19.32 (-0.1)   8   8
  73 藤原　美雪(5) 高     19.39 (+1.4)   7   9
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  74 横山　百夏(5) 東城     19.55 (+1.3)   3   6
  75 津浦　雪絵(5) 比和     19.70 (-0.1)   8   9
  76 山岡　佳代(5) 口北     19.85 (+2.0)   1   9
  76 前田　七南(5) 美古登     19.85 (+1.2)   4   9

 5655
 3861

 5082
 6259



  78 勝矢　叶(5) 山内     19.86 (+1.4)  10   8
  79 藤川　愛未(5) 東城     20.42 (+1.1)   5   8
  80 北吉　美蓮(5) 東城     20.53 (+1.2)   9   8
  81 岸　　　祐里(5) 東     20.55 (+0.7)   2   7
  82 阿部　有紗(5) 山内     20.60 (+1.2)   9   9
  83 名越　志季(5) 東城     20.70 (+2.0)   6   9
  84 佐々木　七海(5) 東     20.87 (+1.3)   3   7
  85 津守　星菜(5) 美古登     21.07 (+1.3)   3   8
  86 宮野　結愛(5) 板橋     21.54 (+1.1)   5   9
  87 山澤　愛良(5) 東城     29.47 (+0.7)   2   8 5081
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決勝 6月18日 11:35

大会記録              14.67

[ 1組] 風速 +1.7 [ 2組] 風速 +0.4

 1 新井　椿(6)     15.23  1 佐々木　小梅(6)     16.58 
ｱﾗｲ ﾂﾊﾞｷ 庄原 ｻｻｷ ｺｳﾒ 永末

 2 奥井　彩乃(6)     15.81  2 東　春奈(6)     17.19 
ｵｸｲ ｱﾔﾉ 板橋 ﾋｶﾞｼ  ﾊﾙﾅ 東

 3 清水　百葉(6)     16.14  3 桑原　葵生(6)     17.62 
ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾓﾓﾊ 西城 ｸﾜﾊﾞﾗ ｱｵｲ 板橋

 4 伊藤　愛星(6)     16.20  4 竹下　葵(6)     17.65 
ｲﾄｳ ｱｲﾘ 東城 ﾀｹｼﾀ ｱｵｲ 総領

 5 瀧口　ひなた(6)     16.37  5 藤本　菜々(6)     18.00 
ﾀｷｸﾞﾁ ﾋﾅﾀ 総領 ﾌｼﾞﾓﾄ ﾅﾅ 東城

 6 横山　華子(6)     16.93  6 福留　姫月(6)     18.02 
ﾖｺﾔﾏ ｶｺ 東城 ﾌｸﾄﾞﾒ ﾋﾂﾞｷ 西城

 7 柳原　もも(6)     16.96  7 橋本　優良(6)     18.36 
ﾔﾅｷﾞﾊﾗ ﾓﾓ 高野 ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾕﾗ 庄原

 8 久田　深月(6)     17.86  8 吉村　杏海(6)     19.07 
ﾋｻﾀ ﾐﾂﾞｷ 東城 ﾖｼﾑﾗ ｱﾐ 東城

光籏　鈴華(6)
ｺｳﾊﾞﾀ ｽｽﾞｶ 東城

[ 3組] 風速 -0.5 [ 4組] 風速 +1.5

 1 豊原　千鶴(6)     15.68  1 田邊　果歩(6)     15.14 
ﾄﾖﾊﾗ ﾁﾂﾞﾙ 庄原 ﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｶﾎ 総領

 2 藤谷　弓乃(6)     16.50  2 石川　ゆづき(6)     15.99 
ﾌｼﾞﾀﾆ ﾕﾐﾉ 峰田 ｲｼｶﾜ ﾕﾂﾞｷ 高

 3 髙木　綾乃(6)     17.45  3 山下　聡美(6)     16.68 
ﾀｶｷ ｱﾔﾉ 板橋 ﾔﾏｼﾀ ｻﾄﾐ 東

 4 近藤　沙紀(6)     17.48  4 阪本　日葵(6)     18.11 
ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ｻｷ 東城 ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾋﾅﾀ 東城

 5 守長　佑奈(6)     17.67  5 津川　弥咲喜(6)     18.15 
ﾓﾘﾅｶﾞ ﾕｳﾅ 西城 ﾂｶﾞﾜ ﾐｻｷ 板橋

 6 藤原　汐里(6)     18.14  6 柳生　桃花(6)     18.27 
ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ｼｵﾘ 東城 ﾔｷﾞｭｳ ﾓﾓｶ 西城

 7 森松　眞由妃(6)     18.49  7 小林　音々(6)     18.33 
ﾓﾘﾏﾂ ﾏﾕｷ 東 ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾈﾈ 粟田

 8 和田　愛実(6)     18.89  8 伊藤　千紘(6)     18.41 
ﾜﾀﾞ ﾏﾅﾐ 東城 ｲﾄｳ ﾁﾋﾛ 東城
竹光　凛(6)  9 正野　恋(6)     18.98 
ﾀｹﾐﾂ ﾘﾝ 総領 ﾏｻﾉ ﾚﾝ 東城

[ 5組] 風速 +0.6 [ 6組] 風速 -1.0

 1 竹田　七海(6)     15.39  1 稲垣　帆乃(6)     15.44 
ﾀｹﾀﾞ ﾅﾅﾐ 粟田 ｲﾅｶﾞｷ ﾎﾉ 山内

 2 横山　　葵咲(6)     16.09  2 石川　さら(6)     16.37 
ﾖｺﾔﾏ ｷｻｷ 東 ｲｼｶﾜ ｻﾗ 比和

 3 杉　安捺(6)     17.18  3 長木　海樹(6)     16.56 
ｽｷﾞ ｱﾝﾅ 東城 ﾅｶﾞｷ ｳﾐﾅ 東城

 4 沼田　双葉(6)     17.79  4 小川　乙(6)     17.76 
ﾇﾏﾀ ﾌﾀﾊﾞ 板橋 ｵｶﾞﾜ ｵﾄ 美古登

 5 大田　稀世華(6)     18.13  5 永島　亜依(6)     17.95 
ｵｵﾀ ｷﾖｶ 東城 ﾅｶﾞｼﾏ ｱｲ 口南

 6 柳川　絢音(6)     19.55  6 二上　桃香(6)     18.39 
ﾔﾅｶﾞﾜ ｱﾔﾈ 西城 ﾆｶﾐ ﾓﾓｶ 高
松本　悠奈(6)  7 三浦　莉紗(6)     18.72 
ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾕｳﾅ 東城 ﾐｳﾗ ﾘｻ 板橋
亀山 　美帆(6)  8 清水　春佳(6)     19.33 
ｶﾒﾔﾏ  ﾐﾎ 高 ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾊﾙｶ 東城欠場

欠場
8  1758 9  5098

5  5107 3  2358

6  3557 6  1759

7  5097 2  5357

4  2357 5  3862

2  5088 7  5089

3  2673 4  6260

No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考

9  4752 8  2951

欠場

順 ﾚｰﾝ No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考 順 ﾚｰﾝ

2  6556 5  5106

1  5095 2  5096

8  2671 9  4751

7  5105 4  3556

6  3555 1  2356

4  5086 8  5087

9  2355 7  2672

5  2058 6  1757

ﾚｰﾝ No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考

3  1154 3  6557

5  5085
欠場

順 ﾚｰﾝ No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考 順

3  5103 8  5094

7  5966 6  1152

5  5093 4  3554

4  6554 3  5104

9  5084 7  6555

2  3553 2  2354

1  2353 9  2670

6  1151 1  1459
順 ﾚｰﾝ No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考

女子

６年　１００ｍ      

決勝

順 ﾚｰﾝ No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考



[ 7組] 風速 -1.2 [ 8組] 風速 +1.8

 1 下川　真緒(6)     17.53  1 武田　志央里(6)     14.47 
ｼﾓｶﾜ ﾏｵ 東城 ﾀｹﾀﾞ ｼｵﾘ 山内

 2 白根　有紗(6)     17.54  2 西田　芙泉(6)     16.57 
ｼﾗﾈ ｱﾘｻ 美古登 ﾆｼﾀﾞ ﾌﾐ 東城

 3 佐々木　彩華(6)     18.27  3 荒木　紗和(6)     17.09 
ｻｻｷ ｱﾔｶ 東 ｱﾗｷ ｻﾜ 板橋

 4 平川　奏美(6)     18.31  4 伊原　奈々(6)     17.54 
ﾋﾗｶﾜ ｶﾅﾐ 口南 ｲﾊﾗ ﾅﾅ 高野

 5 白根　浩奈(6)     18.34  5 田岡　　千怜(6)     17.63 
ｼﾗﾈ ﾋﾛﾅ 比和 ﾀｵｶ ﾁｻﾄ 東

 6 稲毛　玲優(6)     18.80  6 松上　菜摘美(6)     17.74 
ｲﾅｹ ﾘﾝ 山内 ﾏﾂｶﾐ ﾅﾂﾐ 美古登

 7 原田　日向花(6)     18.89  7 永田　遥(6)     18.09 
ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ﾋﾅｶ 高 ﾅｶﾞﾀ ﾊﾙｶ 比和

 8 名越　菜々美(6)     19.91  8 名越　優里(6)     18.16 
ﾅｺﾞｼ ﾅﾅﾐ 東城 ﾅｺﾞｼ ﾕﾘ 東城

[ 9組] 風速 +1.0

 1 松川　瑠華(6)     14.77 
ﾏﾂｶﾜ ﾙｶ 山内

 2 二宮　遙菜(6)     16.27 
ﾆﾉﾐﾔ ﾊﾙﾅ 高野

 3 谷先　七夏(6)     16.40 
ﾀﾆｻｷ ﾅﾅｶ 東

 4 髙柴　桜(6)     16.47 
ﾀｶｼﾊﾞ ｻｸﾗ 八幡

 5 藤井　愛美(6)     16.95 
ﾌｼﾞｲ ｱｲﾐ 比和

 6 横内　野々華(6)     17.17 
ﾖｺｳﾁ ﾉﾉｶ 東城

 7 芋堀　穂乃香(6)     17.69 
ｲﾓﾎﾘ ﾎﾉｶ 板橋

 8 庭　ひまわり(6)     19.41 
ﾆﾜ ﾋﾏﾜﾘ 東城

4  2352

5  5102

2  6263

8  5092

7  2668

3  4451

6  2954

9  5965

順 ﾚｰﾝ No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考

6  5090 5  5101

7  1760 8  6262

9  2952 4  3864

5  6261 7  2666

8  5358 2  5964

2  2665 3  2351

3  3863 9  5091

4  5099 6  2953
大会新

順 ﾚｰﾝ No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考

女子

６年　１００ｍ      

順 ﾚｰﾝ No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考



   1 武田　志央里(6) 山内     14.47 (+1.8) 大会新   8   1
   2 松川　瑠華(6) 山内     14.77 (+1.0)   9   1
   3 田邊　果歩(6) 総領     15.14 (+1.5)   4   1
   4 新井　椿(6) 庄原     15.23 (+1.7)   1   1
   5 竹田　七海(6) 粟田     15.39 (+0.6)   5   1
   6 稲垣　帆乃(6) 山内     15.44 (-1.0)   6   1
   7 豊原　千鶴(6) 庄原     15.68 (-0.5)   3   1
   8 奥井　彩乃(6) 板橋     15.81 (+1.7)   1   2
   9 石川　ゆづき(6) 高     15.99 (+1.5)   4   2
  10 横山　　葵咲(6) 東     16.09 (+0.6)   5   2
  11 清水　百葉(6) 西城     16.14 (+1.7)   1   3
  12 伊藤　愛星(6) 東城     16.20 (+1.7)   1   4
  13 二宮　遙菜(6) 高野     16.27 (+1.0)   9   2
  14 石川　さら(6) 比和     16.37 (-1.0)   6   2
  14 瀧口　ひなた(6) 総領     16.37 (+1.7)   1   5
  16 谷先　七夏(6) 東     16.40 (+1.0)   9   3
  17 髙柴　桜(6) 八幡     16.47 (+1.0)   9   4
  18 藤谷　弓乃(6) 峰田     16.50 (-0.5)   3   2
  19 長木　海樹(6) 東城     16.56 (-1.0)   6   3
  20 西田　芙泉(6) 東城     16.57 (+1.8)   8   2
  21 佐々木　小梅(6) 永末     16.58 (+0.4)   2   1
  22 山下　聡美(6) 東     16.68 (+1.5)   4   3
  23 横山　華子(6) 東城     16.93 (+1.7)   1   6
  24 藤井　愛美(6) 比和     16.95 (+1.0)   9   5
  25 柳原　もも(6) 高野     16.96 (+1.7)   1   7
  26 荒木　紗和(6) 板橋     17.09 (+1.8)   8   3
  27 横内　野々華(6) 東城     17.17 (+1.0)   9   6
  28 杉　安捺(6) 東城     17.18 (+0.6)   5   3
  29 東　春奈(6) 東     17.19 (+0.4)   2   2
  30 髙木　綾乃(6) 板橋     17.45 (-0.5)   3   3
  31 近藤　沙紀(6) 東城     17.48 (-0.5)   3   4
  32 下川　真緒(6) 東城     17.53 (-1.2)   7   1
  33 白根　有紗(6) 美古登     17.54 (-1.2)   7   2
  33 伊原　奈々(6) 高野     17.54 (+1.8)   8   4
  35 桑原　葵生(6) 板橋     17.62 (+0.4)   2   3
  36 田岡　　千怜(6) 東     17.63 (+1.8)   8   5
  37 竹下　葵(6) 総領     17.65 (+0.4)   2   4
  38 守長　佑奈(6) 西城     17.67 (-0.5)   3   5
  39 芋堀　穂乃香(6) 板橋     17.69 (+1.0)   9   7
  40 松上　菜摘美(6) 美古登     17.74 (+1.8)   8   6
  41 小川　乙(6) 美古登     17.76 (-1.0)   6   4
  42 沼田　双葉(6) 板橋     17.79 (+0.6)   5   4
  43 久田　深月(6) 東城     17.86 (+1.7)   1   8
  44 永島　亜依(6) 口南     17.95 (-1.0)   6   5
  45 藤本　菜々(6) 東城     18.00 (+0.4)   2   5
  46 福留　姫月(6) 西城     18.02 (+0.4)   2   6
  47 永田　遥(6) 比和     18.09 (+1.8)   8   7
  48 阪本　日葵(6) 東城     18.11 (+1.5)   4   4
  49 大田　稀世華(6) 東城     18.13 (+0.6)   5   5
  50 藤原　汐里(6) 東城     18.14 (-0.5)   3   6
  51 津川　弥咲喜(6) 板橋     18.15 (+1.5)   4   5
  52 名越　優里(6) 東城     18.16 (+1.8)   8   8
  53 佐々木　彩華(6) 東     18.27 (-1.2)   7   3
  53 柳生　桃花(6) 西城     18.27 (+1.5)   4   6
  55 平川　奏美(6) 口南     18.31 (-1.2)   7   4
  56 小林　音々(6) 粟田     18.33 (+1.5)   4   7
  57 白根　浩奈(6) 比和     18.34 (-1.2)   7   5
  58 橋本　優良(6) 庄原     18.36 (+0.4)   2   7
  59 二上　桃香(6) 高     18.39 (-1.0)   6   6
  60 伊藤　千紘(6) 東城     18.41 (+1.5)   4   8
  61 森松　眞由妃(6) 東     18.49 (-0.5)   3   7
  62 三浦　莉紗(6) 板橋     18.72 (-1.0)   6   7
  63 稲毛　玲優(6) 山内     18.80 (-1.2)   7   6
  64 原田　日向花(6) 高     18.89 (-1.2)   7   7
  64 和田　愛実(6) 東城     18.89 (-0.5)   3   8
  66 正野　恋(6) 東城     18.98 (+1.5)   4   9
  67 吉村　杏海(6) 東城     19.07 (+0.4)   2   8
  68 清水　春佳(6) 東城     19.33 (-1.0)   6   8
  69 庭　ひまわり(6) 東城     19.41 (+1.0)   9   8
  70 柳川　絢音(6) 西城     19.55 (+0.6)   5   6
  71 名越　菜々美(6) 東城     19.91 (-1.2)   7   8 5090
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 5094
 5098
 5102
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 2351
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 5091
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 3553
 5084
 5965
 6260
 6554
 2668

 4752
 2951
 1154
 2353
 1757
 2673

組 順位

 2953
 2954
 6557
 1151

女子

６年　１００ｍ      

タイムレース

順位 No. 氏  名 都道府県 所属名 記録（風） 備考



決勝 6月18日 10:35

大会記録            2,53.66

 1 倉本　杏珠(4)   3,02.97 
ｸﾗﾓﾄ ｱﾝｼﾞｭ 庄原

 2 山岡　瑠生(4)   3,06.04 
ﾔﾏｵｶ ﾙｲ 永末

 3 久保　憩生(4)   3,11.66 
ｸﾎﾞ ｲｺｲ 永末

 4 沼田　優那(4)   3,19.27 
ﾇﾏﾀ ﾕﾅ 板橋

 5 荒木　美侑(4)   3,19.28 
ｱﾗｷ ﾐﾕ 板橋

 6 高浦　七帆(4)   3,26.27 
ﾀｶｳﾗ ﾅﾅﾎ 東城

 7 市川　日向(4)   3,27.90 
ｲﾁｶﾜ ﾋﾅﾀ 川北

 8 勝部　りな(4)   3,28.05 
ｶﾂﾍﾞ ﾘﾅ 美古登

 9 佐々木　亜希(4)   3,29.76 
ｻｻｷ ｱｷ 板橋

10 小林　野乃(4)   3,32.57 
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾉﾉ 永末

11 奥井　清加(4)   3,42.97 
ｵｸｲ ｻﾔｶ 板橋
平野　花恋(4)
ﾋﾗﾉ ｶﾚﾝ 東

ラップタイム

女子

４年　８００ｍ      

決勝

順 No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考

10  1161

9  1455

8  1451

3  2372

1  2369

4  5059

2  3251

7  3851

11  2371

5  1452

6  2370

12  2674
欠場

距離 ナンバー 時間

400ｍ 10  1161 1,21.44



決勝 6月18日 10:40

大会記録            2,45.01

 1 清水　菜月(5)   2,56.49 
ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾅﾂｷ 庄原

 2 井上　愛敬(5)   3,00.84 
ｲﾉｳｴ ｱｲｺ 東城

 3 芳賀　ひかり(5)   3,01.41 
ﾊｶﾞ ﾋｶﾘ 八幡

 4 峠　結翔(5)   3,03.28 
ﾀﾜ ﾕｳｶ 高野

 5 森山　遥香(5)   3,10.78 
ﾓﾘﾔﾏ ﾊﾙｶ 高

 6 迫　想菜乃(5)   3,12.53 
ｻｺ ｿﾅﾉ 西城

 7 周藤　咲李(5)   3,13.37 
ｽﾄｳ ｻﾘ 比和

 8 藤岡　美優(5)   3,13.99 
ﾌｼﾞｵｶ ﾐﾕｳ 永末

 9 吉川　小菜津(5)   3,15.81 
ﾖｼｶﾜ ｺﾅﾂ 八幡

10 久岡　　叶実(5)   3,17.70 
ﾋｻｵｶ  ｶﾅﾐ 東

11 岩瀧　結衣(5)   3,18.85 
ｲﾜﾀｷ ﾕｲ 口北

12 天川　沙弥(5)   3,18.86 
ｱﾏｺﾞｳ ｻﾔ 庄原

13 谷口　舞弥(5)   3,23.69 
ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ﾏｲﾔ 永末

14 岩倉　瑞姫(5)   3,23.88 
ｲﾜｸﾗ ﾐｽﾞｷ 比和

15 山岡　怜生(5)   3,25.81 
ﾔﾏｵｶ ﾚｲ 永末

16 森戸　夕貴(5)   3,28.69 
ﾓﾘﾄ ﾕｷ 総領

ラップタイム

女子

５年　８００ｍ      

決勝

順 No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考

3  1156

1  5067

10  4454

6  5960

7  1754

17  3562

14  6257

12  1457

8  4456

5  2662

15  5654

13  1157

16  1456

4  6255

9  1458

2  6553

距離 ナンバー 時間

400ｍ 3  1156 1,17.98



決勝 6月18日 10:45

大会記録            2,40.39

 1 新井　椿(6)   2,43.19 
ｱﾗｲ ﾂﾊﾞｷ 庄原

 2 阪本　日葵(6)   3,08.30 
ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾋﾅﾀ 東城

 3 荒木　紗和(6)   3,12.45 
ｱﾗｷ ｻﾜ 板橋

 4 藤井　愛美(6)   3,15.06 
ﾌｼﾞｲ ｱｲﾐ 比和

 5 東　春奈(6)   3,21.85 
ﾋｶﾞｼ  ﾊﾙﾅ 東

 6 橋本　優良(6)   3,31.80 
ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾕﾗ 庄原

 7 名越　由織(6)   3,38.22 
ﾅｺﾞｼ ﾕｳﾘ 東城

 8 久田　深月(6)   3,38.57 
ﾋｻﾀ ﾐﾂﾞｷ 東城

 9 正野　恋(6)   3,43.90 
ﾏｻﾉ ﾚﾝ 東城
八谷　光里(6)
ﾔﾀｶﾞｲ ﾋｶﾘ 東城
小林　音々(6)
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾈﾈ 粟田
久山　瑠菜(6)
ﾋｻﾔﾏ ﾙﾅ 永末

ラップタイム

女子

６年　８００ｍ      

決勝

順 No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考

10  1151

3  5087

6  2351

9  6263

11  2670

1  1152

12  5100

2  5103

7  5106

4  5108
欠場

5  4751
欠場

8  1460
欠場

距離 ナンバー 時間

400ｍ 10  1151 1,14.20



決勝 6月18日 10:00

大会記録              16.74

[ 1組] 風速 +0.6 [ 2組] 風速 +2.0

 1 宗清　未來(4)     17.72  1 越道　玲奈(4)     17.78 
ﾑﾈｷﾖ ﾐﾗｲ 山内 ｺｼﾐﾁ ﾚﾅ 庄原

 2 香川　美優(4)     18.56  2 森田　　琶月(4)     18.27 
ｶｶﾞﾜ ﾐﾕ 庄原 ﾓﾘﾀ ﾊﾂﾞｷ 小奴可

 3 重原　ゆず(4)     19.36  3 清水　咲夕紀(4)     19.65 
ｼｹﾞﾊﾗ ﾕｽﾞ 美古登 ｼﾐｽﾞ ｻﾕｷ 東城

 4 神本　あやめ(4)     19.47  4 麻田　涼華(4)     20.04 
ｶﾐﾓﾄ ｱﾔﾒ 西城 ｱｻﾀﾞ ｽｽﾞｶ 西城

 5 長代　華林(4)     19.58  5 前田　夏穂(4)     21.66 
ﾅｶﾞｼﾛ ｶﾘﾝ 東城 ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｶﾎ 高野

 6 脇坂　美羽(4)     20.05  6 藤岡　璃緒(4)     22.18 
ﾜｷｻｶ ﾐｳ 口南 ﾌｼﾞｵｶ ﾘｵ 東城

 7 藤原　　莉結(4)     20.86  7 竹森　暖(4)     24.07 
ﾌｼﾞﾊﾗ ﾘﾕ 小奴可 ﾀｹﾓﾘ ﾊﾙ 西城

 8 山藤　佑月(4)     21.70 藤田　苺華(4)
ｻﾝﾄｳ ﾕﾂﾞｷ 東城 ﾌｼﾞﾀ ｲﾁｶ 美古登

[ 3組] 風速 +0.7 [ 4組] 風速 +1.2

 1 竹田　心美(4)     17.94  1 丹羽　　苺美(4)     17.41 
ﾀｹﾀﾞ ｺｺﾐ 粟田 ﾆﾜ  ﾏｲﾐ 東

 2 豊原　志穂(4)     18.08  2 主田　志乃(4)     18.47 
ﾄﾖﾊﾗ ｼﾎ 庄原 ﾇｼﾀﾞ ｼﾉ 西城

 3 石川　未奈(4)     18.48  3 若林　咲来(4)     18.95 
ｲｼｶﾜ ﾐﾅ 西城 ﾜｶﾊﾞﾔｼ ｻｸﾗ 粟田

 4 稲垣　彩音(4)     18.70  4 小田　祈(4)     19.28 
ｲﾅｶﾞｷ ｱﾔﾉ 東城 ｵﾀﾞ ｲﾉﾘ 東城

 5 福田　楓(4)     19.03  5 大和　叶花(4)     19.36 
ﾌｸﾀﾞ ｶｴﾃﾞ 口南 ﾔﾏﾄ ｶﾉｶ 口南

 6 山本　真央(4)     20.79  6 爲石　ひかる(4)     19.77 
ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾏｵ 美古登 ﾀﾒｲｼ ﾋｶﾙ 小奴可

 7 田邉　麻那(4)     21.12  7 長木　優空(4)     19.79 
ﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾏﾅ 東城 ﾅｶﾞｷ ﾕｳｱ 東城

 8 竹森　悠(4)     21.48  8 今田　澪(4)     21.58 
ﾀｹﾓﾘ ﾕｳ 西城 ｲﾏﾀﾞ ﾐｵ 西城

女子

４年　８０ｍＨ      

決勝

順 ﾚｰﾝ No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考 順 ﾚｰﾝ No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考

3  2958 3  1163

8  1162 4  4154

6  3852 2  5058

7  3570 9  3565

5  5062 8  5954

4  5353 5  5064

2  4152 7  3571

1  5057 6  3853
欠場

順 ﾚｰﾝ No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考 順 ﾚｰﾝ No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考

7  4753 6  2651

8  1164 3  3575

6  3566 4  4754

5  5052 7  5055

2  5351 2  5352

9  3854 8  4151

3  5060 5  5061

4  3572 9  3568



   1 丹羽　　苺美(4) 東     17.41 (+1.2)   4   1
   2 宗清　未來(4) 山内     17.72 (+0.6)   1   1
   3 越道　玲奈(4) 庄原     17.78 (+2.0)   2   1
   4 竹田　心美(4) 粟田     17.94 (+0.7)   3   1
   5 豊原　志穂(4) 庄原     18.08 (+0.7)   3   2
   6 森田　　琶月(4) 小奴可     18.27 (+2.0)   2   2
   7 主田　志乃(4) 西城     18.47 (+1.2)   4   2
   8 石川　未奈(4) 西城     18.48 (+0.7)   3   3
   9 香川　美優(4) 庄原     18.56 (+0.6)   1   2
  10 稲垣　彩音(4) 東城     18.70 (+0.7)   3   4
  11 若林　咲来(4) 粟田     18.95 (+1.2)   4   3
  12 福田　楓(4) 口南     19.03 (+0.7)   3   5
  13 小田　祈(4) 東城     19.28 (+1.2)   4   4
  14 重原　ゆず(4) 美古登     19.36 (+0.6)   1   3
  14 大和　叶花(4) 口南     19.36 (+1.2)   4   5
  16 神本　あやめ(4) 西城     19.47 (+0.6)   1   4
  17 長代　華林(4) 東城     19.58 (+0.6)   1   5
  18 清水　咲夕紀(4) 東城     19.65 (+2.0)   2   3
  19 爲石　ひかる(4) 小奴可     19.77 (+1.2)   4   6
  20 長木　優空(4) 東城     19.79 (+1.2)   4   7
  21 麻田　涼華(4) 西城     20.04 (+2.0)   2   4
  22 脇坂　美羽(4) 口南     20.05 (+0.6)   1   6
  23 山本　真央(4) 美古登     20.79 (+0.7)   3   6
  24 藤原　　莉結(4) 小奴可     20.86 (+0.6)   1   7
  25 田邉　麻那(4) 東城     21.12 (+0.7)   3   7
  26 竹森　悠(4) 西城     21.48 (+0.7)   3   8
  27 今田　澪(4) 西城     21.58 (+1.2)   4   8
  28 前田　夏穂(4) 高野     21.66 (+2.0)   2   5
  29 山藤　佑月(4) 東城     21.70 (+0.6)   1   8
  30 藤岡　璃緒(4) 東城     22.18 (+2.0)   2   6
  31 竹森　暖(4) 西城     24.07 (+2.0)   2   7

女子

４年　８０ｍＨ      

タイムレース

順位 No. 氏  名 都道府県 所属名 記録（風） 備考 組 順位

 2651
 2958
 1163
 4753
 1164
 4154
 3575
 3566
 1162
 5052
 4754
 5351
 5055
 3852
 5352
 3570
 5062
 5058
 4151
 5061
 3565
 5353
 3854
 4152
 5060
 3572
 3568
 5954
 5057
 5064
 3571



決勝 6月18日 10:10

大会記録              15.14

[ 1組] 風速 +0.1 [ 2組] 風速 +1.0

 1 坂本　三菜子(5)     15.35  1 東　　あさひ(5)     17.61 
ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾐﾅｺ 庄原 ﾋｶﾞｼ  ｱｻﾋ 東

 2 咽原　　萌々(5)     16.20  2 恩地　莉菜(5)     17.65 
ﾉﾄﾞﾊﾗ  ﾓﾓ 東 ｵﾝｼﾞ ﾘﾅ 庄原

 3 岩倉　瑞姫(5)     17.67  3 周藤　咲李(5)     18.28 
ｲﾜｸﾗ ﾐｽﾞｷ 比和 ｽﾄｳ ｻﾘ 比和

 4 伊藤　美里(5)     17.89  4 髙名　　優花(5)     18.88 
ｲﾄｳ ﾐﾘ 美古登 ﾀｶﾅ ﾕｳｶ 小奴可

 5 伊奈　実咲輝(5)     19.61  5 輪手　望(5)     19.69 
ｲﾅ ﾐｻｷ 西城 ﾜﾃ ﾉｿﾞﾐ 高

 6 佐々木　夏海(5)     19.82  6 盛崎　奏子(5)     19.84 
ｻｻｷ ﾅﾂﾐ 東 ﾓﾘｻｷ ｶﾅｺ 口南

 7 安廣　美羽(5)     20.03  7 太田　菜々花(5)     20.37 
ﾔｽﾋﾛ ﾐﾊﾈ 高 ｵｵﾀ ﾅﾅｶ 西城

 8 岡﨑　羽留花(5)     20.69  8 佐々木　七海(5)     20.98 
ｵｶｻﾞｷ ﾊﾙｶ 口南 ｻｻｷ ﾅﾅﾐ 東

[ 3組] 風速 +1.2 [ 4組] 風速 +0.9

 1 芳賀　あかり(5)     15.80  1 中曽　琴葉(5)     16.31 
ﾊｶﾞ ｱｶﾘ 八幡 ﾅｶｿ ｺﾄﾊ 峰田

 2 岩花　　咲良(5)     17.24  2 咽原　　菜々(5)     16.71 
ｲﾜﾊﾅ  ｻｸﾗ 東 ﾉﾄﾞﾊﾗ  ﾅﾅ 東

 3 三上　蘭(5)     18.12  3 荒木　優奈(5)     16.75 
ﾐｶﾐ ﾗﾝ 高 ｱﾗｷ ﾕﾅ 美古登

 4 荒木　鈴(5)     18.50  4 金川　　伊織(5)     20.36 
ｱﾗｷ ｽｽﾞ 美古登 ｶﾅｶﾞﾜ ｲｵﾘ 東

 5 脇坂　恵羽(5)     18.55  5 北吉　美蓮(5)     22.04 
ﾜｷｻｶ ｴﾊﾞ 口南 ｷﾀﾖｼ ﾐﾗﾝ 東城

 6 久岡　　叶実(5)     18.93  6 山田　　晴稀(5)     26.67 
ﾋｻｵｶ  ｶﾅﾐ 東 ﾔﾏﾀﾞ  ﾊﾙｷ 東

 7 長重　　そら(5)     19.70 森山　遥香(5)
ﾅｶﾞｼｹﾞ ｿﾗ 東 ﾓﾘﾔﾏ ﾊﾙｶ 高

   1 坂本　三菜子(5) 庄原     15.35 (+0.1)   1   1
   2 芳賀　あかり(5) 八幡     15.80 (+1.2)   3   1
   3 咽原　　萌々(5) 東     16.20 (+0.1)   1   2
   4 中曽　琴葉(5) 峰田     16.31 (+0.9)   4   1
   5 咽原　　菜々(5) 東     16.71 (+0.9)   4   2
   6 荒木　優奈(5) 美古登     16.75 (+0.9)   4   3
   7 岩花　　咲良(5) 東     17.24 (+1.2)   3   2
   8 東　　あさひ(5) 東     17.61 (+1.0)   2   1
   9 恩地　莉菜(5) 庄原     17.65 (+1.0)   2   2
  10 岩倉　瑞姫(5) 比和     17.67 (+0.1)   1   3
  11 伊藤　美里(5) 美古登     17.89 (+0.1)   1   4
  12 三上　蘭(5) 高     18.12 (+1.2)   3   3
  13 周藤　咲李(5) 比和     18.28 (+1.0)   2   3
  14 荒木　鈴(5) 美古登     18.50 (+1.2)   3   4
  15 脇坂　恵羽(5) 口南     18.55 (+1.2)   3   5
  16 髙名　　優花(5) 小奴可     18.88 (+1.0)   2   4
  17 久岡　　叶実(5) 東     18.93 (+1.2)   3   6
  18 伊奈　実咲輝(5) 西城     19.61 (+0.1)   1   5
  19 輪手　望(5) 高     19.69 (+1.0)   2   5
  20 長重　　そら(5) 東     19.70 (+1.2)   3   7
  21 佐々木　夏海(5) 東     19.82 (+0.1)   1   6
  22 盛崎　奏子(5) 口南     19.84 (+1.0)   2   6
  23 安廣　美羽(5) 高     20.03 (+0.1)   1   7
  24 金川　　伊織(5) 東     20.36 (+0.9)   4   4
  25 太田　菜々花(5) 西城     20.37 (+1.0)   2   7
  26 岡﨑　羽留花(5) 口南     20.69 (+0.1)   1   8
  27 佐々木　七海(5) 東     20.98 (+1.0)   2   8
  28 北吉　美蓮(5) 東城     22.04 (+0.9)   4   5

女子

５年　８０ｍＨ      

決勝

順 ﾚｰﾝ No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考 順 ﾚｰﾝ No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考

3  1155 3  2661

4  2660 4  1158

8  6255 2  6257

5  3858 5  4155

9  3558 7  1756

6  2655 9  5355

7  1755 8  3559

2  5354 6  2656

順 ﾚｰﾝ No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考 順 ﾚｰﾝ No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考

2  4453 7  2054

6  2652 2  2659

7  1753 3  3857

3  3855 8  2653

5  5356 5  5068

8  2662 4  2664

4  2657 6  1754
欠場

女子

５年　８０ｍＨ      

タイムレース

順位 No. 氏  名 都道府県 所属名 記録（風） 備考 組 順位

 1155
 4453
 2660
 2054
 2659
 3857
 2652
 2661
 1158
 6255
 3858
 1753
 6257
 3855
 5356
 4155
 2662
 3558
 1756
 2657
 2655
 5355
 1755
 2653
 3559
 5354
 2656
 5068



  29 山田　　晴稀(5) 東     26.67 (+0.9)   4   6 2664



決勝 6月18日 10:20

大会記録              14.27

[ 1組] 風速 +1.2 [ 2組] 風速 +1.4

 1 藤谷　弓乃(6)     15.42  1 竹田　七海(6)     15.57 
ﾌｼﾞﾀﾆ ﾕﾐﾉ 峰田 ﾀｹﾀﾞ ﾅﾅﾐ 粟田

 2 奥井　彩乃(6)     15.82  2 田坂　　遥菜(6)     16.21 
ｵｸｲ ｱﾔﾉ 板橋 ﾀｻｶ ﾊﾙﾅ 東

 3 亀石　奈々(6)     15.83  3 岡田　鈴花(6)     16.98 
ｶﾒｲｼ ﾅﾅ 庄原 ｵｶﾀﾞ ﾘﾝｶ 西城

 4 市村　はや(6)     16.45  4 松上　菜摘美(6)     17.82 
ｲﾁﾑﾗ ﾊﾔ 西城 ﾏﾂｶﾐ ﾅﾂﾐ 美古登

 5 佐々木　彩華(6)     17.71  5 豊原　千鶴(6)     17.89 
ｻｻｷ ｱﾔｶ 東 ﾄﾖﾊﾗ ﾁﾂﾞﾙ 庄原

 6 白根　有紗(6)     18.67  6 桑原　葵生(6)     18.52 
ｼﾗﾈ ｱﾘｻ 美古登 ｸﾜﾊﾞﾗ ｱｵｲ 板橋

 7 横内　野々華(6)     19.49  7 平川　奏美(6)     18.99 
ﾖｺｳﾁ ﾉﾉｶ 東城 ﾋﾗｶﾜ ｶﾅﾐ 口南

 8 八谷　光里(6)     20.08  8 吉村　杏海(6)     19.75 
ﾔﾀｶﾞｲ ﾋｶﾘ 東城 ﾖｼﾑﾗ ｱﾐ 東城

[ 3組] 風速 +1.2

 1 武田　志央里(6)     14.61 
ﾀｹﾀﾞ ｼｵﾘ 山内

 2 近實　　砂嬉(6)     16.62 
ﾁｶｻﾞﾈ ｻｷ 東

 3 芋堀　穂乃香(6)     17.09 
ｲﾓﾎﾘ ﾎﾉｶ 板橋

 4 小川　乙(6)     17.65 
ｵｶﾞﾜ ｵﾄ 美古登

 5 佐々木　小梅(6)     17.75 
ｻｻｷ ｺｳﾒ 永末

 6 長木　海樹(6)     17.82 
ﾅｶﾞｷ ｳﾐﾅ 東城

 7 三浦　莉紗(6)     18.65 
ﾐｳﾗ ﾘｻ 板橋

 8 庭　ひまわり(6)     20.27 
ﾆﾜ ﾋﾏﾜﾘ 東城

   1 武田　志央里(6) 山内     14.61 (+1.2)   3   1
   2 藤谷　弓乃(6) 峰田     15.42 (+1.2)   1   1
   3 竹田　七海(6) 粟田     15.57 (+1.4)   2   1
   4 奥井　彩乃(6) 板橋     15.82 (+1.2)   1   2
   5 亀石　奈々(6) 庄原     15.83 (+1.2)   1   3
   6 田坂　　遥菜(6) 東     16.21 (+1.4)   2   2
   7 市村　はや(6) 西城     16.45 (+1.2)   1   4
   8 近實　　砂嬉(6) 東     16.62 (+1.2)   3   2
   9 岡田　鈴花(6) 西城     16.98 (+1.4)   2   3
  10 芋堀　穂乃香(6) 板橋     17.09 (+1.2)   3   3
  11 小川　乙(6) 美古登     17.65 (+1.2)   3   4
  12 佐々木　彩華(6) 東     17.71 (+1.2)   1   5
  13 佐々木　小梅(6) 永末     17.75 (+1.2)   3   5
  14 松上　菜摘美(6) 美古登     17.82 (+1.4)   2   4
  14 長木　海樹(6) 東城     17.82 (+1.2)   3   6
  16 豊原　千鶴(6) 庄原     17.89 (+1.4)   2   5
  17 桑原　葵生(6) 板橋     18.52 (+1.4)   2   6
  18 三浦　莉紗(6) 板橋     18.65 (+1.2)   3   7
  19 白根　有紗(6) 美古登     18.67 (+1.2)   1   6
  20 平川　奏美(6) 口南     18.99 (+1.4)   2   7
  21 横内　野々華(6) 東城     19.49 (+1.2)   1   7
  22 吉村　杏海(6) 東城     19.75 (+1.4)   2   8
  23 八谷　光里(6) 東城     20.08 (+1.2)   1   8
  24 庭　ひまわり(6) 東城     20.27 (+1.2)   3   8

女子

６年　８０ｍＨ      

決勝

順 ﾚｰﾝ No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考 順 ﾚｰﾝ No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考

4  2058 5  4752

3  2353 9  2667

6  1153 3  3552

5  3551 6  3864

8  2665 7  1154

7  3863 2  2354

9  5092 8  5358

2  5108 4  5094

順 ﾚｰﾝ No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考

2  2953

9  2669

6  2352

8  3862

3  1459

5  5089

4  2358

7  5102

女子

６年　８０ｍＨ      

タイムレース

順位 No. 氏  名 都道府県 所属名 記録（風） 備考 組 順位

 2953
 2058
 4752
 2353
 1153
 2667
 3551
 2669
 3552
 2352
 3862
 2665
 1459
 3864
 5089
 1154

 5108
 5102

 2354
 2358
 3863
 5358
 5092
 5094



決勝 6月18日 14:15

大会記録            1,00.00

[ 1組] [ 2組]
順 ﾚｰﾝ 所属名 No. 氏  名 記録／備考 順 ﾚｰﾝ 所属名 No. 氏  名 記録／備考

 1   9 山内A  2952 稲毛　玲優(6)   1,02.14  1   8 東城A  5084 伊藤　愛星(6)   1,05.87 
ｲﾅｹ ﾘﾝ ｲﾄｳ ｱｲﾘ

 2954 松川　瑠華(6)  5087 阪本　日葵(6)
ﾏﾂｶﾜ ﾙｶ ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾋﾅﾀ

 2951 稲垣　帆乃(6)  5099 下川　真緒(6)
ｲﾅｶﾞｷ ﾎﾉ ｼﾓｶﾜ ﾏｵ

 2953 武田　志央里(6)  5089 長木　海樹(6)
ﾀｹﾀﾞ ｼｵﾘ ﾅｶﾞｷ ｳﾐﾅ

 2   8 東城B  5092 横内　野々華(6)   1,07.38  2   1 八幡A  4454 芳賀　ひかり(5)   1,07.06 
ﾖｺｳﾁ ﾉﾉｶ ﾊｶﾞ ﾋｶﾘ

 5091 西田　芙泉(6)  4453 芳賀　あかり(5)
ﾆｼﾀﾞ ﾌﾐ ﾊｶﾞ ｱｶﾘ

 5088 杉　安捺(6)  4456 吉川　小菜津(5)
ｽｷﾞ ｱﾝﾅ ﾖｼｶﾜ ｺﾅﾂ

 5105 藤原　汐里(6)  4451 髙柴　桜(6)
ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ｼｵﾘ ﾀｶｼﾊﾞ ｻｸﾗ

 3   6 比和A  6257 周藤　咲李(5)   1,10.08  3   4 東C  2653 金川　　伊織(5)   1,07.44 
ｽﾄｳ ｻﾘ ｶﾅｶﾞﾜ ｲｵﾘ

 6255 岩倉　瑞姫(5)  2659 咽原　　菜々(5)
ｲﾜｸﾗ ﾐｽﾞｷ ﾉﾄﾞﾊﾗ  ﾅﾅ

 6260 石川　さら(6)  2661 東　　あさひ(5)
ｲｼｶﾜ ｻﾗ ﾋｶﾞｼ  ｱｻﾋ

 6263 藤井　愛美(6)  2660 咽原　　萌々(5)
ﾌｼﾞｲ ｱｲﾐ ﾉﾄﾞﾊﾗ  ﾓﾓ

 4   7 永末A  1458 山岡　怜生(5)   1,11.37  4   6 高A  1751 梶村　真菜香(5)   1,08.75 
ﾔﾏｵｶ ﾚｲ ｶｼﾞﾑﾗ ﾏﾅｶ

 1457 藤岡　美優(5)  1759 二上　桃香(6)
ﾌｼﾞｵｶ ﾐﾕｳ ﾆｶﾐ ﾓﾓｶ

 1461 三河内　莉早(6)  1754 森山　遥香(5)
ﾐﾂｺﾞｳﾁ ﾘｻ ﾓﾘﾔﾏ ﾊﾙｶ

 1459 佐々木　小梅(6)  1757 石川　ゆづき(6)
ｻｻｷ ｺｳﾒ ｲｼｶﾜ ﾕﾂﾞｷ

 5   4 高B  1760 原田　日向花(6)   1,14.30  5   2 粟田  4753 竹田　心美(4)   1,09.08 
ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ﾋﾅｶ ﾀｹﾀﾞ ｺｺﾐ

 1756 輪手　望(5)  4754 若林　咲来(4)
ﾜﾃ ﾉｿﾞﾐ ﾜｶﾊﾞﾔｼ ｻｸﾗ

 1755 安廣　美羽(5)  4751 小林　音々(6)
ﾔｽﾋﾛ ﾐﾊﾈ ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾈﾈ

 1753 三上　蘭(5)  4752 竹田　七海(6)
ﾐｶﾐ ﾗﾝ ﾀｹﾀﾞ ﾅﾅﾐ

 6   3 西城D  3565 麻田　涼華(4)   1,15.40  6   9 高野D  5953 藤元　逢(4)   1,09.46 
ｱｻﾀﾞ ｽｽﾞｶ ﾌｼﾞﾓﾄ ｱｲ

 3567 伊藤　はるか(4)  5954 前田　夏穂(4)
ｲﾄｳ ﾊﾙｶ ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｶﾎ

 3573 竹森　由莉(4)  5951 井上　心愛(4)
ﾀｹﾓﾘ ﾕﾘ ｲﾉｳｴ ｺｺｱ

 3566 石川　未奈(4)  5952 境　真慧(4)
ｲｼｶﾜ ﾐﾅ ｻｶｲ ﾏｴ

 7   5 東城G  5060 田邉　麻那(4)   1,18.42  7   7 板橋D  2364 寺本　萌夏(5)   1,11.77 
ﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾏﾅ ﾃﾗﾓﾄ ﾓｴｶ

 5051 赤木　真実(4)  2362 桑原　光(5)
ｱｶｷﾞ ﾏﾐ ｸﾜﾊﾞﾗ ﾋｶﾘ

 5056 佐古　彩寧(4)  2365 藤原　夏希(5)
ｻｺ ｱﾔﾈ ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ﾅﾂｷ

 5065 松浦　亜真(4)  2363 寺迫　胡桃(5)
ﾏﾂｳﾗ ﾂｸﾞﾐ ﾃﾗｻｺ ｸﾙﾐ

 8   2 板橋E  2360 小田切　柚寿(5)   1,18.93  8   5 西城C  3555 守長　佑奈(6)   1,11.83 
ｵﾀﾞｷﾞﾘ ﾕｽﾞ ﾓﾘﾅｶﾞ ﾕｳﾅ

 2373 前川　陽菜(4)  3564 堀井　楓(5)
ﾏｴｶﾜ ﾋﾅﾉ ﾎﾘｲ ｶｴﾃﾞ

 2366 宮野　結愛(5)  3554 福留　姫月(6)
ﾐﾔﾉ ﾕﾒ ﾌｸﾄﾞﾒ ﾋﾂﾞｷ

 2375 河原　渚(5)  3558 伊奈　実咲輝(5)
ｶﾜﾊﾗ ﾅｷﾞｻ ｲﾅ ﾐｻｷ

 9   3 東城F  5052 稲垣　彩音(4)   1,13.46 
ｲﾅｶﾞｷ ｱﾔﾉ

 5055 小田　祈(4)
ｵﾀﾞ ｲﾉﾘ

 5057 山藤　佑月(4)
ｻﾝﾄｳ ﾕﾂﾞｷ

女子

女子　４×１００ｍＲ

決勝



 5062 長代　華林(4)
ﾅｶﾞｼﾛ ｶﾘﾝ



[ 3組] [ 4組]
順 ﾚｰﾝ 所属名 No. 氏  名 記録／備考 順 ﾚｰﾝ 所属名 No. 氏  名 記録／備考

 1   1 板橋C  2374 上田　沙季(5)   1,09.34  1   5 庄原B  1155 坂本　三菜子(5)   1,02.46 
ｳｴﾀﾞ ｻｷ ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾐﾅｺ

 2359 大崎　和(5)  1159 永迫　紗弥(5)
ｵｵｻｷ ﾎﾉｶ ﾅｶﾞｻｺ ｻﾔ

 2361 角場　葵(5)  1156 清水　菜月(5)
ｶｸﾊﾞ ｱｵｲ ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾅﾂｷ

 2367 矢吹　咲(5)  1160 藤原　柚葉(5)
ﾔﾌﾞｷ ｻｷ ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ﾕｽﾞﾊ

 2   7 東B  2672 山下　聡美(6)   1,09.60  2   4 東A  2667 田坂　　遥菜(6)   1,04.80 
ﾔﾏｼﾀ ｻﾄﾐ ﾀｻｶ ﾊﾙﾅ

 2665 佐々木　彩華(6)  2668 谷先　七夏(6)
ｻｻｷ ｱﾔｶ ﾀﾆｻｷ ﾅﾅｶ

 2671 森松　眞由妃(6)  2669 近實　　砂嬉(6)
ﾓﾘﾏﾂ ﾏﾕｷ ﾁｶｻﾞﾈ ｻｷ

 2666 田岡　　千怜(6)  2673 横山　　葵咲(6)
ﾀｵｶ ﾁｻﾄ ﾖｺﾔﾏ ｷｻｷ

 3   2 西城B  3563 城田　真夢(5)   1,11.02  3   6 西城A  3553 清水　百葉(6)   1,06.23 
ｼﾛﾀ ﾏﾕ ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾓﾓﾊ

 3559 太田　菜々花(5)  3551 市村　はや(6)
ｵｵﾀ ﾅﾅｶ ｲﾁﾑﾗ ﾊﾔ

 3560 片山　安奈(5)  3562 迫　想菜乃(5)
ｶﾀﾔﾏ ｱﾝﾅ ｻｺ ｿﾅﾉ

 3561 黒田　さくら(5)  3552 岡田　鈴花(6)
ｸﾛﾀﾞ ｻｸﾗ ｵｶﾀﾞ ﾘﾝｶ

 3   5 峰田B  2051 岡本　咲那(4)   1,11.02  4   2 高野B  5961 平野　彩花(5)   1,07.80 
ｵｶﾓﾄ ｻｷﾅ ﾋﾗﾉ ｱﾔｶ

 2053 森田　麗菜(4)  5958 草谷　カンナ(5)
ﾓﾘﾀ ﾚﾅ ｸｻﾀﾆ ｶﾝﾅ

 2052 藤谷　奈々子(4)  5960 峠　結翔(5)
ﾌｼﾞﾀﾆ ﾅﾅｺ ﾀﾜ ﾕｳｶ

 2056 福岡　愛望(5)  5959 種元　楓(5)
ﾌｸｵｶ ｱｲﾐ ﾀﾈﾓﾄ ｶｴﾃﾞ

 5   4 東城E  5059 高浦　七帆(4)   1,11.97  5   1 峰田A  2054 中曽　琴葉(5)   1,08.50 
ﾀｶｳﾗ ﾅﾅﾎ ﾅｶｿ ｺﾄﾊ

 5053 井之口　美佳(4)  2055 西浦　瑞貴(5)
ｲﾉｸﾁ ﾐｶ ﾆｼｳﾗ ﾐｽﾞｷ

 5058 清水　咲夕紀(4)  2057 松尾　彩華(5)
ｼﾐｽﾞ ｻﾕｷ ﾏﾂｵ ｻﾔｶ

 5064 藤岡　璃緒(4)  2058 藤谷　弓乃(6)
ﾌｼﾞｵｶ ﾘｵ ﾌｼﾞﾀﾆ ﾕﾐﾉ

 6   8 庄原C  1164 豊原　志穂(4)   1,12.38  6   9 板橋B  2355 髙木　綾乃(6)   1,10.14 
ﾄﾖﾊﾗ ｼﾎ ﾀｶｷ ｱﾔﾉ

 1163 越道　玲奈(4)  2352 芋堀　穂乃香(6)
ｺｼﾐﾁ ﾚﾅ ｲﾓﾎﾘ ﾎﾉｶ

 1162 香川　美優(4)  2356 津川　弥咲喜(6)
ｶｶﾞﾜ ﾐﾕ ﾂｶﾞﾜ ﾐｻｷ

 1161 倉本　杏珠(4)  2351 荒木　紗和(6)
ｸﾗﾓﾄ ｱﾝｼﾞｭ ｱﾗｷ ｻﾜ

 7   6 美古登C  3851 勝部　りな(4)   1,24.99  7   3 美古登B  3864 松上　菜摘美(6)   1,11.83 
ｶﾂﾍﾞ ﾘﾅ ﾏﾂｶﾐ ﾅﾂﾐ

 3854 山本　真央(4)  3855 荒木　鈴(5)
ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾏｵ ｱﾗｷ ｽｽﾞ

 3860 津守　星菜(5)  3858 伊藤　美里(5)
ﾂﾓﾘ ｾｲﾅ ｲﾄｳ ﾐﾘ

 3861 前田　七南(5)  3863 白根　有紗(6)
ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾅﾅﾐ ｼﾗﾈ ｱﾘｻ

  3 総領  8   8 比和C  6251 加藤　望花(4)   1,15.78 
欠場 ｶﾄｳ ﾉﾄﾞｶ

 6252 田川　瑠那(4)
ﾀｶﾞﾜ ﾙﾅ

 6253 筒井　詩喜(4)
ﾂﾂｲ ｼｷ

 6254 長谷川　舞姫(4)
ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾏｷ

  9 高野C   7 東城D  5073 中神　悠那(5)
欠場 ﾅｶｶﾞﾐ ﾕﾅ 失格

 5074 名越　心美(5)
ﾅｺﾞｼ ｺｺﾐ 3-4 走路妨害

 5071 新本　亜日花(5)
ｼﾝﾓﾄ ｱﾆｶ

 5067 井上　愛敬(5)
ｲﾉｳｴ ｱｲｺ

女子

女子　４×１００ｍＲ



[ 5組]
順 ﾚｰﾝ 所属名 No. 氏  名 記録／備考

 1   6 庄原A  1153 亀石　奈々(6)   1,04.40 
ｶﾒｲｼ ﾅﾅ

 1152 橋本　優良(6)
ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾕﾗ

 1154 豊原　千鶴(6)
ﾄﾖﾊﾗ ﾁﾂﾞﾙ

 1151 新井　椿(6)
ｱﾗｲ ﾂﾊﾞｷ

 2   2 高野A  5965 二宮　遙菜(6)   1,07.59 
ﾆﾉﾐﾔ ﾊﾙﾅ

 5963 盛原　陽奈(5)
ﾓﾘﾊﾗ ﾋﾅ

 5966 柳原　もも(6)
ﾔﾅｷﾞﾊﾗ ﾓﾓ

 5964 伊原　奈々(6)
ｲﾊﾗ ﾅﾅ

 3   3 美古登A  3856 荒木　ひなた(5)   1,08.52 
ｱﾗｷ ﾋﾅﾀ

 3859 小田　彩水(5)
ｵﾀﾞ ｱﾔﾐ

 3857 荒木　優奈(5)
ｱﾗｷ ﾕﾅ

 3862 小川　乙(6)
ｵｶﾞﾜ ｵﾄ

 4   4 東城C  5100 名越　由織(6)   1,08.90 
ﾅｺﾞｼ ﾕｳﾘ

 5086 近藤　沙紀(6)
ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ｻｷ

 5093 横山　華子(6)
ﾖｺﾔﾏ ｶｺ

 5103 久田　深月(6)
ﾋｻﾀ ﾐﾂﾞｷ

 5   7 板橋A  2357 沼田　双葉(6)   1,09.51 
ﾇﾏﾀ ﾌﾀﾊﾞ

 2354 桑原　葵生(6)
ｸﾜﾊﾞﾗ ｱｵｲ

 2358 三浦　莉紗(6)
ﾐｳﾗ ﾘｻ

 2353 奥井　彩乃(6)
ｵｸｲ ｱﾔﾉ

 6   5 板橋F  2369 荒木　美侑(4)   1,11.76 
ｱﾗｷ ﾐﾕ

 2372 沼田　優那(4)
ﾇﾏﾀ ﾕﾅ

 2371 佐々木　亜希(4)
ｻｻｷ ｱｷ

 2370 奥井　清加(4)
ｵｸｲ ｻﾔｶ

 7   1 比和B  6256 川東　結羽(5)   1,14.01 
ｶﾜﾋｶﾞｼ ﾕｳ

 6261 白根　浩奈(6)
ｼﾗﾈ ﾋﾛﾅ

 6262 永田　遥(6)
ﾅｶﾞﾀ ﾊﾙｶ

 6258 谷口　海玖(5)
ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ﾐｸ

 8   8 山内B  2957 増原　史希(5)   1,15.91 
ﾏｽﾊﾗ ｼｷ

 2956 勝矢　叶(5)
ｶﾂﾔ ｶﾅ

 2955 阿部　有紗(5)
ｱﾍﾞ ｱﾘｻ

 2958 宗清　未來(4)
ﾑﾈｷﾖ ﾐﾗｲ

 9   9 永末B  1453 伊達　姫花(4)   1,17.95 
ﾀﾞﾃ ﾋﾒｶ

 1452 小林　野乃(4)
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾉﾉ

 1451 久保　憩生(4)
ｸﾎﾞ ｲｺｲ

 1456 谷口　舞弥(5)
ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ﾏｲﾔ

女子

女子　４×１００ｍＲ



   1 山内A   1,02.14 稲毛　玲優(6) 松川　瑠華(6) 稲垣　帆乃(6) 武田　志央里(6)   1   1
   2 庄原B   1,02.46 坂本　三菜子(5) 永迫　紗弥(5) 清水　菜月(5) 藤原　柚葉(5)   4   1
   3 庄原A   1,04.40 亀石　奈々(6) 橋本　優良(6) 豊原　千鶴(6) 新井　椿(6)   5   1
   4 東A   1,04.80 田坂　　遥菜(6) 谷先　七夏(6) 近實　　砂嬉(6) 横山　　葵咲(6)   4   2
   5 東城A   1,05.87 伊藤　愛星(6) 阪本　日葵(6) 下川　真緒(6) 長木　海樹(6)   2   1
   6 西城A   1,06.23 清水　百葉(6) 市村　はや(6) 迫　想菜乃(5) 岡田　鈴花(6)   4   3
   7 八幡A   1,07.06 芳賀　ひかり(5) 芳賀　あかり(5) 吉川　小菜津(5) 髙柴　桜(6)   2   2
   8 東城B   1,07.38 横内　野々華(6) 西田　芙泉(6) 杉　安捺(6) 藤原　汐里(6)   1   2
   9 東C   1,07.44 金川　　伊織(5) 咽原　　菜々(5) 東　　あさひ(5) 咽原　　萌々(5)   2   3
  10 高野A   1,07.59 二宮　遙菜(6) 盛原　陽奈(5) 柳原　もも(6) 伊原　奈々(6)   5   2
  11 高野B   1,07.80 平野　彩花(5) 草谷　カンナ(5) 峠　結翔(5) 種元　楓(5)   4   4
  12 峰田A   1,08.50 中曽　琴葉(5) 西浦　瑞貴(5) 松尾　彩華(5) 藤谷　弓乃(6)   4   5
  13 美古登A   1,08.52 荒木　ひなた(5) 小田　彩水(5) 荒木　優奈(5) 小川　乙(6)   5   3
  14 高A   1,08.75 梶村　真菜香(5) 二上　桃香(6) 森山　遥香(5) 石川　ゆづき(6)   2   4
  15 東城C   1,08.90 名越　由織(6) 近藤　沙紀(6) 横山　華子(6) 久田　深月(6)   5   4
  16 粟田   1,09.08 竹田　心美(4) 若林　咲来(4) 小林　音々(6) 竹田　七海(6)   2   5
  17 板橋C   1,09.34 上田　沙季(5) 大崎　和(5) 角場　葵(5) 矢吹　咲(5)   3   1
  18 高野D   1,09.46 藤元　逢(4) 前田　夏穂(4) 井上　心愛(4) 境　真慧(4)   2   6
  19 板橋A   1,09.51 沼田　双葉(6) 桑原　葵生(6) 三浦　莉紗(6) 奥井　彩乃(6)   5   5
  20 東B   1,09.60 山下　聡美(6) 佐々木　彩華(6) 森松　眞由妃(6) 田岡　　千怜(6)   3   2
  21 比和A   1,10.08 周藤　咲李(5) 岩倉　瑞姫(5) 石川　さら(6) 藤井　愛美(6)   1   3
  22 板橋B   1,10.14 髙木　綾乃(6) 芋堀　穂乃香(6) 津川　弥咲喜(6) 荒木　紗和(6)   4   6
  23 西城B   1,11.02 城田　真夢(5) 太田　菜々花(5) 片山　安奈(5) 黒田　さくら(5)   3   3
  23 峰田B   1,11.02 岡本　咲那(4) 森田　麗菜(4) 藤谷　奈々子(4) 福岡　愛望(5)   3   3
  25 永末A   1,11.37 山岡　怜生(5) 藤岡　美優(5) 三河内　莉早(6) 佐々木　小梅(6)   1   4
  26 板橋F   1,11.76 荒木　美侑(4) 沼田　優那(4) 佐々木　亜希(4) 奥井　清加(4)   5   6
  27 板橋D   1,11.77 寺本　萌夏(5) 桑原　光(5) 藤原　夏希(5) 寺迫　胡桃(5)   2   7
  28 美古登B   1,11.83 松上　菜摘美(6) 荒木　鈴(5) 伊藤　美里(5) 白根　有紗(6)   4   7
  28 西城C   1,11.83 守長　佑奈(6) 堀井　楓(5) 福留　姫月(6) 伊奈　実咲輝(5)   2   8
  30 東城E   1,11.97 高浦　七帆(4) 井之口　美佳(4) 清水　咲夕紀(4) 藤岡　璃緒(4)   3   5
  31 庄原C   1,12.38 豊原　志穂(4) 越道　玲奈(4) 香川　美優(4) 倉本　杏珠(4)   3   6
  32 東城F   1,13.46 稲垣　彩音(4) 小田　祈(4) 山藤　佑月(4) 長代　華林(4)   2   9
  33 比和B   1,14.01 川東　結羽(5) 白根　浩奈(6) 永田　遥(6) 谷口　海玖(5)   5   7
  34 高B   1,14.30 原田　日向花(6) 輪手　望(5) 安廣　美羽(5) 三上　蘭(5)   1   5
  35 西城D   1,15.40 麻田　涼華(4) 伊藤　はるか(4) 竹森　由莉(4) 石川　未奈(4)   1   6
  36 比和C   1,15.78 加藤　望花(4) 田川　瑠那(4) 筒井　詩喜(4) 長谷川　舞姫(4)   4   8
  37 山内B   1,15.91 増原　史希(5) 勝矢　叶(5) 阿部　有紗(5) 宗清　未來(4)   5   8
  38 永末B   1,17.95 伊達　姫花(4) 小林　野乃(4) 久保　憩生(4) 谷口　舞弥(5)   5   9
  39 東城G   1,18.42 田邉　麻那(4) 赤木　真実(4) 佐古　彩寧(4) 松浦　亜真(4)   1   7
  40 板橋E   1,18.93 小田切　柚寿(5) 前川　陽菜(4) 宮野　結愛(5) 河原　渚(5)   1   8
  41 美古登C   1,24.99 勝部　りな(4) 山本　真央(4) 津守　星菜(5) 前田　七南(5)   3   7

ｵｰﾀﾞｰ1 ｵｰﾀﾞｰ2所属名 都道府県 記録 ｵｰﾀﾞｰ3 ｵｰﾀﾞｰ4 組 順位

女子

女子　４×１００ｍＲ

タイムレース

順位 備考



決勝 6月18日 12:00

大会記録               3.12    

境　真慧(4)   2.72   2.64    2.72 
ｻｶｲ ﾏｴ 高野
藤元　逢(4)   2.56   2.59    2.59 
ﾌｼﾞﾓﾄ ｱｲ 高野
福田　楓(4)   2.28   2.57    2.57 
ﾌｸﾀﾞ ｶｴﾃﾞ 口南
竹森　悠(4)   2.43   2.51    2.51 
ﾀｹﾓﾘ ﾕｳ 西城
渡邊　沙弥子(4)   2.48   2.40    2.48 
ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｻﾔｺ 川北
柳生　まどか(4)    X   2.37    2.37 
ﾔｷﾞｭｳ ﾏﾄﾞｶ 西城
宮木　日菜子(4)   2.36   2.17    2.36 
ﾐﾔｷ ﾋﾅｺ 永末
森田　　琶月(4)   2.20    X    2.20 
ﾓﾘﾀ ﾊﾂﾞｷ 小奴可
堂前　ゆきの(4)    X   2.18    2.18 
ﾄﾞｳﾏｴ ﾕｷﾉ 口北
藤原　　莉結(4)   2.16   2.14    2.16 
ﾌｼﾞﾊﾗ ﾘﾕ 小奴可
麻田　涼華(4)    X   2.15    2.15 
ｱｻﾀﾞ ｽｽﾞｶ 西城
今田　澪(4)   2.12   2.11    2.12 
ｲﾏﾀﾞ ﾐｵ 西城
谷口　麻綾(4)   2.05   2.09    2.09 
ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ﾏｱﾔ 西城
赤木　真実(4)    X   2.07    2.07 
ｱｶｷﾞ ﾏﾐ 東城
松浦　亜真(4)   2.05    X    2.05 
ﾏﾂｳﾗ ﾂｸﾞﾐ 東城
伊藤　はるか(4)   2.03    X    2.03 
ｲﾄｳ ﾊﾙｶ 西城
井之口　美佳(4)    X    X
ｲﾉｸﾁ ﾐｶ 東城
佐古　彩寧(4)    X    X
ｻｺ ｱﾔﾈ 東城
東岡　寧音(4)    X    X
ﾋｶﾞｼｵｶ ﾈｵﾝ 東城
村上　愛弥(4)    X    X
ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾏﾅﾐ 東城
小林　野乃(4)    X    X
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾉﾉ 永末
伊達　姫花(4)    X    X
ﾀﾞﾃ ﾋﾒｶ 永末
大和　叶花(4)    X    X
ﾔﾏﾄ ｶﾉｶ 口南
脇坂　美羽(4)    X    X
ﾜｷｻｶ ﾐｳ 口南
池田　咲瑠萌(4)    X    X
ｲｹﾀﾞ ｴﾙﾓ 口北
藤岡　心菜(4)    X    X
ﾌｼﾞｵｶ ｺｺﾅ 口北
加藤　夢美(4)    X    X
ｶﾄｳ ﾕﾒﾐ 西城
竹森　由莉(4)    X    X
ﾀｹﾓﾘ ﾕﾘ 西城
宮田　　沙耶(4)    X    X
ﾐﾔﾀ ｻﾔ 小奴可

女子

４年　走幅跳        

決勝

順位 試技 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏  名 所属名 -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- -6- 記録 備考
1 11  5952

2 12  5953

3 13  5351

4 23  3572

5 10  3252

6 26  3576

7 9  1454

8 29  4154

9 17  5652

10 27  4152

11 19  3565

12 21  3568

13 25  3574

14 1  5051

15 5  5065

16 20  3567

2  5053 記録なし

3  5056 記録なし

4  5063 記録なし

6  5066 記録なし

7  1452 記録なし

8  1453 記録なし

14  5352 記録なし

15  5353 記録なし

16  5651 記録なし

18  5653 記録なし

22  3569 記録なし

24  3573 記録なし

28  4153 記録なし



決勝 6月18日 12:00

大会記録               3.49

藤原　柚葉(5)   2.90   3.31    3.31 
ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ﾕｽﾞﾊ 庄原   +0.8   +0.4    +0.4
佐藤　遙香(5)   3.00   2.87    3.00 
ｻﾄｳ ﾊﾙｶ 八幡    0.0   +0.3     0.0
藤岡　美優(5)   2.85   2.79    2.85 
ﾌｼﾞｵｶ ﾐﾕｳ 永末   +1.3   +0.8    +1.3
梶村　真菜香(5)   2.56   2.84    2.84 
ｶｼﾞﾑﾗ ﾏﾅｶ 高   -1.0   +1.3    +1.3
吉川　小菜津(5)   2.81   2.79    2.81 
ﾖｼｶﾜ ｺﾅﾂ 八幡   +1.6   +0.2    +1.6
堀井　楓(5)   2.75   2.81    2.81 
ﾎﾘｲ ｶｴﾃﾞ 西城   -0.8   -0.3    -0.3
城田　真夢(5)   2.51   2.78    2.78 
ｼﾛﾀ ﾏﾕ 西城   -1.3   +1.1    +1.1
荒木　ひなた(5)   2.53   2.75    2.75 
ｱﾗｷ ﾋﾅﾀ 美古登   -0.3   -0.9    -0.9
恩地　莉菜(5)   2.73   2.59    2.73 
ｵﾝｼﾞ ﾘﾅ 庄原   +1.1   +0.3    +1.1
片山　安奈(5)   2.67   2.39    2.67 
ｶﾀﾔﾏ ｱﾝﾅ 西城   +0.6   -0.5    +0.6
三上　蘭(5)   2.66   2.55    2.66 
ﾐｶﾐ ﾗﾝ 高   -1.7   +1.1    -1.7
盛崎　奏子(5)   2.31   2.65    2.65 
ﾓﾘｻｷ ｶﾅｺ 口南   +0.7   +1.5    +1.5
矢吹　咲(5)   2.60   2.52    2.60 
ﾔﾌﾞｷ ｻｷ 板橋   +1.2   +1.5    +1.2
迫　想菜乃(5)   2.56   2.57    2.57 
ｻｺ ｿﾅﾉ 西城   -0.5   +1.0    +1.0
桑原　光(5)   2.56   2.10    2.56 
ｸﾜﾊﾞﾗ ﾋｶﾘ 板橋   +1.0   -0.5    +1.0
新本　亜日花(5)    X   2.56    2.56 
ｼﾝﾓﾄ ｱﾆｶ 東城   -0.2    -0.2
森田　涼花(5)   2.54   2.51    2.54 公認 2.51
ﾓﾘﾀ ﾘｮｳｶ 八幡   +2.7   +0.7    +2.7 (+0.7)
平野　彩花(5)   2.54   2.44    2.54 
ﾋﾗﾉ ｱﾔｶ 高野   +1.7   +0.6    +1.7
吉川　　月花(5)   2.36   2.51    2.51 
ｷｯｶﾜ  ﾂｷｶ 東城   -0.3   +0.2    +0.2
西浦　瑞貴(5)   2.41   2.36    2.41 
ﾆｼｳﾗ ﾐｽﾞｷ 峰田   -0.6   +1.1    -0.6
下川　莉奈(5)   2.36   2.41    2.41 
ｼﾓｶﾜ ﾘﾅ 東城   -0.2   -0.4    -0.4
谷口　舞弥(5)   2.17   2.41    2.41 
ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ﾏｲﾔ 永末   +2.3   +1.1    +1.1
大山　はるな(5)   2.35   2.38    2.38 
ｵｵﾔﾏ ﾊﾙﾅ 高野   +0.6   +0.6    +0.6
佐々木　夏海(5)   2.35   2.12    2.35 
ｻｻｷ ﾅﾂﾐ 東   -0.2   -1.1    -0.2
藤原　夏希(5)   2.21   2.33    2.33 
ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ﾅﾂｷ 板橋   +1.4   +1.6    +1.6
寺迫　胡桃(5)   2.33    X    2.33 
ﾃﾗｻｺ ｸﾙﾐ 板橋   +1.1    +1.1
中神　悠那(5)    X   2.32    2.32 
ﾅｶｶﾞﾐ ﾕﾅ 東城   -0.8    -0.8
山岡　佳代(5)   2.31   2.17    2.31 
ﾔﾏｵｶ ｶﾖ 口北   +1.2   +1.5    +1.2
成田　玲奈(5)   2.28   2.16    2.28 
ﾅﾘﾀ ﾚﾅ 東城   +0.9   -0.5    +0.9
黒田　さくら(5)   2.27   2.25    2.27 
ｸﾛﾀﾞ ｻｸﾗ 西城   +0.3   +1.3    +0.3
日野原　瑠花(5)    X   2.27    2.27 
ﾋﾉﾊﾗ ﾙｶ 東城   +0.2    +0.2
小田　彩水(5)   2.25   2.12    2.25 
ｵﾀﾞ ｱﾔﾐ 美古登   -0.9   +0.6    -0.9
安廣　美羽(5)   2.25    X    2.25 
ﾔｽﾋﾛ ﾐﾊﾈ 高   -1.1    -1.1
小田切　柚寿(5)    X   2.22    2.22 
ｵﾀﾞｷﾞﾘ ﾕｽﾞ 板橋   -1.6    -1.6
寺本　萌夏(5)   2.18   2.20    2.20 
ﾃﾗﾓﾄ ﾓｴｶ 板橋   +0.7    0.0     0.0

女子

５年　走幅跳        

-3- -4- -5- -6-

決勝

順位 試技 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏  名 所属名 記録 備考
1 44  1160

2 40  4452

-1- -2-

3 39  1457

4 25  1751

5 42  4456

6 24  3564

7 23  3563

8 33  3856

9 43  1158

10 20  3560

11 27  1753

12 37  5355

13 53  2367

14 22  3562

15 48  2362

16 15  5071

17 41  4455

18 5  5961

19 13  5069

20 1  2055

20 14  5070

22 38  1456

23 3  5957

24 30  2655

25 51  2365

26 49  2363

27 17  5073

28 57  5655

29 19  5076

30 21  3561

31 9  5077

32 34  3859

33 28  1755

34 46  2360

35 50  2364



松尾　彩華(5)   2.19   2.08    2.19 
ﾏﾂｵ ｻﾔｶ 峰田   -0.6   +1.1    -0.6
前原　楓(5)   2.17   2.06    2.17 
ﾏｴﾊﾗ ｶｴﾃﾞ 東城   +0.1   -0.2    +0.1

36 2  2057

37 12  5080



草谷　カンナ(5)   2.15   2.11    2.15 
ｸｻﾀﾆ ｶﾝﾅ 高野   +1.2   +1.6    +1.2
角場　葵(5)   2.15    X    2.15 
ｶｸﾊﾞ ｱｵｲ 板橋   +0.6    +0.6
若林　沙耶(5)   2.09    X    2.09 公認なし
ﾜｶﾊﾞﾔｼ ｻﾔ 東城   +2.4    +2.4
河原　渚(5)    X   2.08    2.08 
ｶﾜﾊﾗ ﾅｷﾞｻ 板橋   +0.2    +0.2
藤川　愛未(5)   2.03    X    2.03 
ﾌｼﾞｶﾜ ﾒｸﾞﾐ 東城   +0.1    +0.1
山澤　愛良(5)    X    X
ﾔﾏｻﾞﾜ ｱｲﾗ 東城
横山　百夏(5)    X    X
ﾖｺﾔﾏ ﾓﾓｶ 東城
藤田　悠菜(5)    X    X
ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾕｳﾅ 東城
田藤　百葉(5)    X    X
ﾀﾌｼﾞ ﾓﾓﾊ 東城
名越　志季(5)    X    X
ﾅｺﾞｼ ｼｷ 東城
藤原　美雪(5)    X    X
ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ﾐﾕｷ 高
輪手　望(5)    X    X
ﾜﾃ ﾉｿﾞﾐ 高
長山　　暖菜(5)    X    X
ﾅｶﾞﾔﾏ  ﾊﾙﾅ 東
藤野　　智子(5)    X    X
ﾌｼﾞﾉ  ｻﾄｺ 東
津守　星菜(5)    X    X
ﾂﾓﾘ ｾｲﾅ 美古登
前田　七南(5)    X    X
ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾅﾅﾐ 美古登
大崎　和(5)    X    X
ｵｵｻｷ ﾎﾉｶ 板橋
宮野　結愛(5)    X    X
ﾐﾔﾉ ﾕﾒ 板橋
若山　阿月(5)    X    X
ﾜｶﾔﾏ ｱﾂﾞｷ 板橋
上田　沙季(5)    X    X
ｳｴﾀﾞ ｻｷ 板橋

試技 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏  名 所属名 -3- -4- -5- -6-

女子

５年　走幅跳        

順位 記録 備考
38 4  5958

39 47  2361

-1- -2-

40 6  5083

41 56  2375

42 10  5078

7  5081 記録なし

8  5082 記録なし

11  5079 記録なし

16  5072 記録なし

18  5075 記録なし

26  1752 記録なし

29  1756 記録なし

31  2658 記録なし

32  2663 記録なし

35  3860 記録なし

36  3861 記録なし

45  2359 記録なし

52  2366 記録なし

54  2368 記録なし

55  2374 記録なし



決勝 6月18日 12:00

大会記録               3.66

亀石　奈々(6)   3.27   3.35    3.35 
ｶﾒｲｼ ﾅﾅ 庄原   +0.7   -0.6    -0.6
稲垣　帆乃(6)   3.31   3.33    3.33 
ｲﾅｶﾞｷ ﾎﾉ 山内    0.0   +0.7    +0.7
松川　瑠華(6)   3.30   3.15    3.30 
ﾏﾂｶﾜ ﾙｶ 山内    0.0   -0.6     0.0
近實　　砂嬉(6)   3.23   3.16    3.23 
ﾁｶｻﾞﾈ ｻｷ 東   -0.2   +0.5    -0.2
岡田　鈴花(6)   2.38   3.09    3.09 
ｵｶﾀﾞ ﾘﾝｶ 西城   +1.7   -0.9    -0.9
田坂　　遥菜(6)   3.08   3.06    3.08 
ﾀｻｶ ﾊﾙﾅ 東   +0.8   +0.6    +0.8
石川　ゆづき(6)   3.07   2.90    3.07 
ｲｼｶﾜ ﾕﾂﾞｷ 高   +1.1   +0.4    +1.1
柳原　もも(6)   2.86   2.77    2.86 
ﾔﾅｷﾞﾊﾗ ﾓﾓ 高野   +0.6   +0.4    +0.6
守長　佑奈(6)   2.84   2.72    2.84 
ﾓﾘﾅｶﾞ ﾕｳﾅ 西城   +0.9    0.0    +0.9
伊藤　愛星(6)   2.72   2.70    2.72 
ｲﾄｳ ｱｲﾘ 東城   -0.1   -1.5    -0.1
髙木　綾乃(6)   2.64   2.56    2.64 
ﾀｶｷ ｱﾔﾉ 板橋   +0.7   -0.3    +0.7
山下　聡美(6)   2.64   2.55    2.64 
ﾔﾏｼﾀ ｻﾄﾐ 東   +0.7   -0.8    +0.7
髙柴　桜(6)   2.56   2.63    2.63 
ﾀｶｼﾊﾞ ｻｸﾗ 八幡   +1.3   +0.4    +0.4
三河内　莉早(6)   2.61   2.17    2.61 
ﾐﾂｺﾞｳﾁ ﾘｻ 永末   +1.5   -1.2    +1.5
福留　姫月(6)   2.44   2.59    2.59 
ﾌｸﾄﾞﾒ ﾋﾂﾞｷ 西城   +0.4   -0.9    -0.9
柳生　桃花(6)    X   2.59    2.59 
ﾔｷﾞｭｳ ﾓﾓｶ 西城   -0.1    -0.1
津川　弥咲喜(6)   2.55   2.29    2.55 
ﾂｶﾞﾜ ﾐｻｷ 板橋   +1.0   +0.1    +1.0
西田　芙泉(6)   2.54   2.28    2.54 公認 2.28
ﾆｼﾀﾞ ﾌﾐ 東城   +3.0   +0.5    +3.0 (+0.5)
原田　日向花(6)   2.54    X    2.54 
ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ﾋﾅｶ 高   +0.4    +0.4
森松　眞由妃(6)   2.52   2.29    2.52 
ﾓﾘﾏﾂ ﾏﾕｷ 東   +1.6   +0.5    +1.6
二上　桃香(6)   2.43   2.47    2.47 
ﾆｶﾐ ﾓﾓｶ 高   +2.2   -0.6    -0.6
永島　亜依(6)   2.45   2.17    2.45 
ﾅｶﾞｼﾏ ｱｲ 口南   +0.2   +0.7    +0.2
清水　百葉(6)   2.43   2.44    2.44 
ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾓﾓﾊ 西城   +0.4   -1.1    -1.1
杉　安捺(6)   2.37   2.19    2.37 
ｽｷﾞ ｱﾝﾅ 東城   +0.8   +0.3    +0.8
近藤　沙紀(6)   2.22   2.33    2.33 
ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ｻｷ 東城   -0.2   -0.4    -0.4
沼田　双葉(6)   2.28   2.10    2.28 
ﾇﾏﾀ ﾌﾀﾊﾞ 板橋   +1.0   -0.4    +1.0
藤原　汐里(6)   2.24    X    2.24 
ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ｼｵﾘ 東城   +1.5    +1.5
横山　華子(6)   2.02   2.13    2.13 
ﾖｺﾔﾏ ｶｺ 東城   +1.7   +0.9    +0.9
名越　由織(6)   2.00    X    2.00 
ﾅｺﾞｼ ﾕｳﾘ 東城   +0.1    +0.1
稲毛　玲優(6)    X    X
ｲﾅｹ ﾘﾝ 山内
名越　菜々美(6)    X    X
ﾅｺﾞｼ ﾅﾅﾐ 東城
和田　愛実(6)    X    X
ﾜﾀﾞ ﾏﾅﾐ 東城
伊藤　千紘(6)    X    X
ｲﾄｳ ﾁﾋﾛ 東城
清水　春佳(6)    X    X
ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾊﾙｶ 東城
柳川　絢音(6)    X    X
ﾔﾅｶﾞﾜ ｱﾔﾈ 西城

女子

６年　走幅跳        

決勝

順位 試技 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏  名 所属名 -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- -6- 記録 備考
1 7  1153

2 1  2951

3 3  2954

4 31  2669

5 21  3552

6 30  2667

7 33  1757

8 28  5966

9 24  3555

10 8  5084

11 4  2355

12 36  2672

13 29  4451

14 20  1461

15 23  3554

16 25  3556

17 5  2356

18 12  5091

19 35  1760

20 32  2671

21 34  1759

22 27  5357

23 22  3553

24 10  5088

25 9  5086

26 6  2357

27 18  5105

28 13  5093

29 17  5100

2  2952 記録なし

11  5090 記録なし

14  5095 記録なし

15  5096 記録なし

16  5098 記録なし

26  3557 記録なし



久山　瑠菜(6) 欠場
ﾋｻﾔﾏ ﾙﾅ 永末

19  1460


